Division Name

8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT

Team Name

"FARMERSONLYDOTCOM"
"FARMERSONLYDOTCOM"
"FARMERSONLYDOTCOM"
"FARMERSONLYDOTCOM"
"FARMERSONLYDOTCOM"
"FARMERSONLYDOTCOM"
"FARMERSONLYDOTCOM"
"FARMERSONLYDOTCOM"

1 LADY 7 MISFITS
1 LADY 7 MISFITS
1 LADY 7 MISFITS
1 LADY 7 MISFITS
1 LADY 7 MISFITS
1 LADY 7 MISFITS
1 LADY 7 MISFITS
1 LADY 7 MISFITS
4TH & 1 HUSTLAHS
4TH & 1 HUSTLAHS
4TH & 1 HUSTLAHS
4TH & 1 HUSTLAHS
4TH & 1 HUSTLAHS
4TH & 1 HUSTLAHS
4TH & 1 HUSTLAHS
4TH & 1 HUSTLAHS
7 STICKS 1 CHICK
7 STICKS 1 CHICK
7 STICKS 1 CHICK
7 STICKS 1 CHICK
7 STICKS 1 CHICK
7 STICKS 1 CHICK
7 STICKS 1 CHICK
7 STICKS 1 CHICK

71 NORTH LIC 35 OH
71 NORTH LIC 35 OH
71 NORTH LIC 35 OH
71 NORTH LIC 35 OH
71 NORTH LIC 35 OH
71 NORTH LIC 35 OH
71 NORTH LIC 35 OH

8 BALL JUNKIES
8 BALL JUNKIES
8 BALL JUNKIES
8 BALL JUNKIES
8 BALL JUNKIES
8 BALL JUNKIES
8 BALL JUNKIES
8 BALL JUNKIES

LIC 02 MD
LIC 02 MD
LIC 02 MD
LIC 02 MD
LIC 02 MD
LIC 02 MD
LIC 02 MD
LIC 02 MD

LIC 228 PA
LIC 228 PA
LIC 228 PA
LIC 228 PA
LIC 228 PA
LIC 228 PA
LIC 228 PA
LIC 228 PA

LIC 35 OH
LIC 35 OH
LIC 35 OH
LIC 35 OH
LIC 35 OH
LIC 35 OH
LIC 35 OH
LIC 35 OH
LIC 44 MA
LIC 44 MA
LIC 44 MA
LIC 44 MA
LIC 44 MA
LIC 44 MA
LIC 44 MA
LIC 44 MA
LIC 35 OH
LIC 35 OH
LIC 35 OH
LIC 35 OH
LIC 35 OH
LIC 35 OH
LIC 35 OH
LIC 35 OH

8 BALL OUTLAWS LIC 187 PA

Associated Licensee

Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP

North Coast TAP

North Coast TAP

North Coast TAP

North Coast TAP

North Coast TAP

North Coast TAP

North Coast TAP

North Coast TAP
Worcester County TAP
Worcester County TAP
Worcester County TAP
Worcester County TAP
Worcester County TAP
Worcester County TAP
Worcester County TAP
Worcester County TAP
North Coast TAP

North Coast TAP

North Coast TAP

North Coast TAP

North Coast TAP

North Coast TAP

North Coast TAP

North Coast TAP

North Coast TAP

North Coast TAP

North Coast TAP

North Coast TAP

North Coast TAP

North Coast TAP

North Coast TAP
Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region
Keystone 2 TAP

Licensee ID Member Name

228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35

N
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RICH HALL

ARLENE HUTCHINSON
SCOTT 'HUTCH' HUTCHINSON
RICH LOEHR JR
BRIAN MURRAY
JONATHAN SIAR
CURTIS TUCAK

NATE ZIMMERMAN
JUSTIN BARTOSIK
BOB HARDING

KRIS HINE

BILL HOHNE

BO HOOVER
RUSSELL KOSTELNIK
JACKIE NUNEZ
EDWIN NUNEZ JR
MARC BREAU
STEVEN BUTLER
JONATHAN CAMOSSE
ANDY DECOLLIBUS
DAVID ERICKSON
DANIELLE GRONDINE
FREDRICK RIDEOUT
JEREMY SLADE
ADAM ALBAINY
JUSTIN BARTOSIK
BOB HARDING

KRIS HINE

BO HOOVER

BISCUIT KIMBELL
MARK TREDANARO
DONNA YEARY
JAMES BENNETT
SHANE FROST

NICK IHRIG

PATRICK MAHONEY
JEFF MCCRAY JR
MICHAEL MOORE
MARK TREDANARO
'DONALD "SKIP™ PHILLIPS
BETH RICHARDSON
GEORGE (BIG G.) SCHULZ
BILLY SMITH
ANDREW L TAFOYA
PAUL TAFOYA
MIGUEL TUFANO
BARRIE WILSON
SHAWN APPLER

Member ID
227168
72784
18753
65698
200716
109481
237926
55573
18182
58386
220594
248432
49898
195550
237609
237381
240807
277722
232758
240414
231001
232771
228219
41103
29828
18182
58386
220594
49898
17674
9317
235430
232560
200229
213676
17815
190279
232990
9317
64423
218121
26427
227789
67537
39933
49627
207288
35456

Tournament HC
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8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT

8 BALL OUTLAWS LIC 187 PA

8 BALL OUTLAWS LIC 187 PA

8 BALL OUTLAWS LIC 187 PA

8 BALL OUTLAWS LIC 187 PA

8 BALL OUTLAWS LIC 187 PA

8 BALL OUTLAWS LIC 187 PA

8 BALL OUTLAWS LIC 187 PA

8'9 BOUNTIES LIC 94 CAN

8'9 BOUNTIES LIC 94 CAN

8'9 BOUNTIES LIC 94 CAN

8'9 BOUNTIES LIC 94 CAN

8'9 BOUNTIES LIC 94 CAN

8'9 BOUNTIES LIC 94 CAN

8'9 BOUNTIES LIC 94 CAN

8'9 BOUNTIES LIC 94 CAN

Al SWANKS RAILBIRDS LIC 17 PA
Al SWANKS RAILBIRDS LIC 17 PA
Al SWANKS RAILBIRDS LIC 17 PA
Al SWANKS RAILBIRDS LIC 17 PA
Al SWANKS RAILBIRDS LIC 17 PA
Al SWANKS RAILBIRDS LIC 17 PA
Al SWANKS RAILBIRDS LIC 17 PA
Al SWANKS RAILBIRDS LIC 17 PA
ALL IN WITH POCKET 3'S LIC 17 PA
ALL IN WITH POCKET 3'S LIC 17 PA
ALL IN WITH POCKET 3'S LIC 17 PA
ALL IN WITH POCKET 3'S LIC 17 PA
ALL IN WITH POCKET 3'S LIC 17 PA
ALL IN WITH POCKET 3'S LIC 17 PA
ALL IN WITH POCKET 3'S LIC 17 PA
ALL IN WITH POCKET 3'S LIC 17 PA
ALL TAPPED OUT LIC 199 VA

ALL TAPPED OUT LIC 199 VA

ALL TAPPED OUT LIC 199 VA

ALL TAPPED OUT LIC 199 VA

ALL TAPPED OUT LIC 199 VA

ALL TAPPED OUT LIC 199 VA

ALL TAPPED OUT LIC 199 VA

ALL-STAR RACKERS
ALL-STAR RACKERS
ALL-STAR RACKERS
ALL-STAR RACKERS
ALL-STAR RACKERS
ALL-STAR RACKERS
ALL-STAR RACKERS
ALL-STAR RACKERS

LIC 17 PA
LIC 17 PA
LIC 17 PA
LIC 17 PA
LIC 17 PA
LIC 17 PA
LIC 17 PA
LIC 17 PA

ALWAYS NEXT YEAR LIC 35 OH
ALWAYS NEXT YEAR LIC 35 OH
ALWAYS NEXT YEAR LIC 35 OH

Keystone 2 TAP
Keystone 2 TAP
Keystone 2 TAP
Keystone 2 TAP
Keystone 2 TAP
Keystone 2 TAP
Keystone 2 TAP

TAP Canada

TAP Canada

TAP Canada

TAP Canada

TAP Canada

TAP Canada

TAP Canada

TAP Canada

Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
SWVA TAP

SWVA TAP

SWVA TAP

SWVA TAP

SWVA TAP

SWVA TAP

SWVA TAP

Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP

187
187
187
187
187
187
187
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
35
35
35

JASON BOYD
SHAWN CRUNKILTON
LORENZO HALL
KEVIN HOY

KEVIN HOY SR
SHANE NEWMAN
JUSTIN SNYDER
MARK CASTRO

RAM DAULET
MURPHY DAVID
MIKE DONAUBAUER
KEVIN LAZARO
VISHAL MOR

LEE MORLEY
MATTHEW SAPIECHA
RICK BARKLEY

ROD BLAKE

DARYL BOOHER
GARY HEINRICH
STEVE MASLANIK
RODNEY NEATROUR
TODD SMITH
TANIKA VALLATI
SHEILA BEAL
DENNIS CHRISTIE
CHARLES CRUM

JIM GREATHOUSE
TOM GREATHOUSE
WAYNE GREATHOUSE
JEFF LAPORTA
JORDAN SCANLAN
ROGER GRAHAM
KATHY HALL

STAN KASPRAK
SUSAN LAVENDER
AUSTIN LIVELY
WILLIAM PRATT

LOU SPIERS

DENNIS CHRISTIE
CHARLES CRUM
ZACHARY GEISER
JIM GREATHOUSE
TOM GREATHOUSE
WAYNE GREATHOUSE
BEN MULVEHILL
JORDAN SCANLAN
JASON DRAHOS
RALPH HESS

ADAM LITKE

56106
213284
32879
53828
68082
35599
197108
231790
238819
227800
231621
238821
257322
209043
208343
66581
37348
43556
39263
205257
62879
49661
46077
202231
27067
195735
230501
230500
235795
5385
207422
241873
270962
272152
271932
271912
270982
278112
27067
195735
243741
230501
230500
235795
218285
207422
26693
50551
218089
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8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT

ALWAYS NEXT YEAR LIC 35 OH
ALWAYS NEXT YEAR LIC 35 OH
ALWAYS NEXT YEAR LIC 35 OH
ALWAYS NEXT YEAR LIC 35 OH
ALWAYS NEXT YEAR LIC 35 OH

ANDY'S LIC 35 OH
ANDY'S LIC 35 OH
ANDY'S LIC 35 OH
ANDY'S LIC 35 OH
ANDY'S LIC 35 OH
ANDY'S LIC 35 OH
ANDY'S LIC 35 OH
ANDY'S LIC 35 OH

ANDY'S HOT SPOT LIC 35 OH
ANDY'S HOT SPOT LIC 35 OH
ANDY'S HOT SPOT LIC 35 OH
ANDY'S HOT SPOT LIC 35 OH
ANDY'S HOT SPOT LIC 35 OH
ANDY'S HOT SPOT LIC 35 OH
ANDY'S HOT SPOT LIC 35 OH
ANDY'S HOT SPOT LIC 35 OH

ANODYNE LIC 1 VA
ANODYNE LIC 1 VA
ANODYNE LIC 1 VA
ANODYNE LIC 1 VA
ANODYNE LIC 1 VA
ANODYNE LIC 1 VA
ANODYNE LIC 1 VA
ANODYNE LIC 1 VA

ANOTHER ROUND LIC 36 PA
ANOTHER ROUND LIC 36 PA
ANOTHER ROUND LIC 36 PA
ANOTHER ROUND LIC 36 PA
ANOTHER ROUND LIC 36 PA
ANOTHER ROUND LIC 36 PA
ANOTHER ROUND LIC 36 PA
ANOTHER ROUND LIC 36 PA

BACK FOR THE CASH
BACK FOR THE CASH
BACK FOR THE CASH
BACK FOR THE CASH
BACK FOR THE CASH
BACK FOR THE CASH
BACK FOR THE CASH
BACK FOR THE CASH

LIC 01 VA
LIC 01 VA
LIC 01 VA
LIC 01 VA
LIC 01 VA
LIC 01 VA
LIC 01 VA
LIC 01 VA

North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
Rack'em Up TAP 01
Rack'em Up TAP 01
Rack'em Up TAP 01
Rack'em Up TAP 01
Rack'em Up TAP 01
Rack'em Up TAP 01
Rack'em Up TAP 01
Rack'em Up TAP 01
Buddy's Billiards
Buddy's Billiards
Buddy's Billiards
Buddy's Billiards
Buddy's Billiards
Buddy's Billiards
Buddy's Billiards
Buddy's Billiards
Rack'em Up TAP 01
Rack'em Up TAP 01
Rack'em Up TAP 01
Rack'em Up TAP 01
Rack'em Up TAP 01
Rack'em Up TAP 01
Rack'em Up TAP 01
Rack'em Up TAP 01

BACKTRACKERS LIC 251 NJ
BACKTRACKERS LIC 251 NJ
BACKTRACKERS LIC 251 NJ
BACKTRACKERS LIC 251 NJ

Garden State TAP
Garden State TAP
Garden State TAP
Garden State TAP

251
251
251

ROB SMITH

TAMMY SMITH
CHARLES STAPLETON
JOHN YANKOWSKI
JUSTIN YANKOWSKI
ADAM ALBAINY

JACK ALBAINY

MIKE AZZARELLO
ANDY JUNAK

MIKE MCCANN
DENNIS NOTTINGHAM
RON RAI

SCOTT RANDALL
JACK ALBAINY

MIKE AZZARELLO
JOSE COLON

ANDY JUNAK

MIKE MCCANN

DAVID NESS

DENNIS NOTTINGHAM
RON RAI

GUY BEADIE

SANDY CAO

KARYN CHOTIPATANA
VACH CHOTIPATANA
STEVE FLOM

DEEQA NUR

THOMAS PAUL
STEVEN SULLIVAN
RONALD CIECIORKA
JAMES DAVIS
CHRISTOPHER FERGUSON
VICTOR LYNN

CHRIS TOMLINSON
TIM WELLER

CHRIS WILSON
DEBORAH WILSON
STEVEN (CHINO) DUONG
ALEX ESPINAL
RICHARD GLASSCOCK
ANTHONY MILANESI
HAMID 'SUNNY' NASSIF
VICTOR NASSIF

ANN SEITZ
MOHAMMED ZUBAIR
DARREN HAGGERTY
SHANNON KENT
MATTHEW LAWLOR
DAVE PELOUBET

9095
21916
62763
10669
30940
29828
29826
21628
9108
66198
10015
15220
243547
29826
21628
218085
9108
66198
12757
10015
15220
35661
229521
213437
55090
35659
35715
223237
219215
210863
235157
206087
21573
231283
198479
40819
206085
53383
207174
29167
243974
231510
225941
219014
206287
62952
54043
47699
69320
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8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT

BACKTRACKERS LIC 251 NJ
BACKTRACKERS LIC 251 NJ
BAD INFLUENCES LIC 2 MD
BAD INFLUENCES LIC 2 MD
BAD INFLUENCES LIC 2 MD
BAD INFLUENCES LIC 2 MD
BAD INFLUENCES LIC 2 MD
BAD INFLUENCES LIC 2 MD
BAD INFLUENCES LIC 2 MD
BAD INFLUENCES LIC 2 MD

BALL BUSTERS LIC 116 PA
BALL BUSTERS LIC 116 PA
BALL BUSTERS LIC 116 PA
BALL BUSTERS LIC 116 PA
BALL BUSTERS LIC 116 PA
BALL BUSTERS LIC 116 PA
BALL BUSTERS LIC 116 PA
BALLS DEEP LIC 35 OH
BALLS DEEP LIC 35 OH
BALLS DEEP LIC 35 OH
BALLS DEEP LIC 35 OH
BALLS DEEP LIC 35 OH
BALLS DEEP LIC 35 OH
BALLS DEEP LIC 35 OH
BALLS DEEP LIC 35 OH
BANK N SPANK LIC 126 FL
BANK N SPANK LIC 126 FL
BANK N SPANK LIC 126 FL
BANK N SPANK LIC 126 FL
BANK N SPANK LIC 126 FL
BANK N SPANK LIC 126 FL
BANK N SPANK LIC 126 FL
BANK N SPANK LIC 126 FL

BARCLE DAB ON 'EM
BARCLE DAB ON 'EM
BARCLE DAB ON 'EM
BARCLE DAB ON 'EM
BARCLE DAB ON 'EM
BARCLE DAB ON 'EM
BARCLE DAB ON 'EM
BARCLE DAB ON 'EM
BCT MERCENARIES
BCT MERCENARIES
BCT MERCENARIES
BCT MERCENARIES
BCT MERCENARIES
BCT MERCENARIES
BCT MERCENARIES
BCT MERCENARIES

LIC 35 OH
LIC 35 OH
LIC 35 OH
LIC 35 OH
LIC 35 OH
LIC 35 OH
LIC 35 OH
LIC 35 OH
LIC 364 MA
LIC 364 MA
LIC 364 MA
LIC 364 MA
LIC 364 MA
LIC 364 MA
LIC 364 MA
LIC 364 MA

Garden State TAP
Garden State TAP
Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region
Columbia-Montour TAP
Columbia-Montour TAP
Columbia-Montour TAP
Columbia-Montour TAP
Columbia-Montour TAP
Columbia-Montour TAP
Columbia-Montour TAP
North Coast TAP

North Coast TAP

North Coast TAP

North Coast TAP

North Coast TAP

North Coast TAP

North Coast TAP

North Coast TAP

Billiard Life TAP

Billiard Life TAP

Billiard Life TAP

Billiard Life TAP

Billiard Life TAP

Billiard Life TAP

Billiard Life TAP

Billiard Life TAP

North Coast TAP

North Coast TAP

North Coast TAP

North Coast TAP

North Coast TAP

North Coast TAP

North Coast TAP

North Coast TAP

Bristol County TAP
Bristol County TAP
Bristol County TAP
Bristol County TAP
Bristol County TAP
Bristol County TAP
Bristol County TAP
Bristol County TAP

251
251

NNNMNNDNDN

N

116
116
116
116
116
116
116
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
364
364
364
364
364
364
364
364

JESSE STURDEVANT
TIMOTHY TALMADGE
TONYA CASSIDY
BEVERLEE DILLOW
SCOTT HENRY
JAMES KING
ANTHONY PERNELL
GORDON RIDGLEY
JONATHAN SIAM
JOSEPH WRIGHT, JR
WILLIAM "BUTCH" BANKES
WILLIAM (Zeb) BANKES
ZANE EDWARDS
MICHAEL LYONS
DAVID MCDANIELS
STEVEN POWLUS
JAMES SIMMONS
TRICIA BECKWITH
DAWN BENNETT
BILL D'ANNA

DAN GRENIG

BILL HOHNE

BRIAN KELLY
DOTTIE LAVIGNE
TONY RINI
JENNIFER BENNETT
MICAH (DOC) DAUGHERTY
JENNIFER DILL
SCOTT GASSIN
MICHAEL HORNE
KEITH MCKUNE
LAURIE PAGAN
DAVE WEST

WALLY BORKOWSKI
JOVAN BROOKS
ANGELIA BUCKLAND
JOSH CRAWFORD
JOHN MORTON
NIKKI NESS

BILLY PINION

TOM TANG

ADAM BLAIR

JOHN BOTELHO
KENNY BOTELHO
DAVID COUTURE
JASON IBAY

DENNIS LEVESQUE
KEVIN SWIST

HOWIE WALTON

62953
48093
270502
208453
217835
199698
224194
208531
270492
237280
243672
237222
243243
237221
243073
243071
271162
231764
22224
226685
21432
248432
15403
9139
194607
256442
243083
222538
112243
38023
225944
239561
227928
21775
39202
231759
15313
50034
223909
211187
17686
240934
240849
243316
240895
240232
240931
243321
240971
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8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT

BEER DRINKING DONKEYS
BEER DRINKING DONKEYS
BEER DRINKING DONKEYS
BEER DRINKING DONKEYS
BEER DRINKING DONKEYS
BEER DRINKING DONKEYS
BEER DRINKING DONKEYS
BEER DRINKING DONKEYS
BETTER LATE THAN NEVER
BETTER LATE THAN NEVER
BETTER LATE THAN NEVER
BETTER LATE THAN NEVER
BETTER LATE THAN NEVER
BETTER LATE THAN NEVER
BETTER LATE THAN NEVER
BIG BOY SHOTS LIC 17 PA
BIG BOY SHOTS LIC 17 PA
BIG BOY SHOTS LIC 17 PA
BIG BOY SHOTS LIC 17 PA
BIG BOY SHOTS LIC 17 PA
BIG BOY SHOTS LIC 17 PA
BIG BOY SHOTS LIC 17 PA
BIG BOY SHOTS LIC 17 PA
BILLY'S BOYS LIC 233 NJ
BILLY'S BOYS LIC 233 NJ
BILLY'S BOYS LIC 233 NJ
BILLY'S BOYS LIC 233 NJ
BILLY'S BOYS LIC 233 NJ
BILLY'S BOYS LIC 233 NJ
BILLY'S BOYS LIC 233 NJ
BILLY'S BOYS LIC 233 NJ
BLUEBIRD LIC 412 MD
BLUEBIRD LIC 412 MD
BLUEBIRD LIC 412 MD
BLUEBIRD LIC 412 MD
BLUEBIRD LIC 412 MD
BLUEBIRD LIC 412 MD
BLUEBIRD LIC 412 MD
BLUEBIRD LIC 412 MD

LIC 253 ME
LIC 253 ME
LIC 253 ME
LIC 253 ME
LIC 253 ME
LIC 253 ME
LIC 253 ME
LIC 253 ME
LIC 02 MD
LIC 02 MD
LIC 02 MD
LIC 02 MD
LIC 02 MD
LIC 02 MD
LIC 02 MD

BOGIES BOYS TWO LIC 45 NJ
BOGIES BOYS TWO LIC 45 NJ
BOGIES BOYS TWO LIC 45 NJ
BOGIES BOYS TWO LIC 45 NJ
BOGIES BOYS TWO LIC 45 NJ
BOGIES BOYS TWO LIC 45 NJ
BOGIES BOYS TWO LIC 45 NJ
BOGIES BOYS TWO LIC 45 NJ

BORDER TROUBLE LIC 94
BORDER TROUBLE LIC 94

Maine TAP

Maine TAP

Maine TAP

Maine TAP

Maine TAP

Maine TAP

Maine TAP

Maine TAP

Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
East Coast TAP

East Coast TAP

East Coast TAP

East Coast TAP

East Coast TAP

East Coast TAP

East Coast TAP

East Coast TAP

Shore TAP

Shore TAP

Shore TAP

Shore TAP

Shore TAP

Shore TAP

Shore TAP

Shore TAP

Jersey Boys 45

Jersey Boys 45

Jersey Boys 45

Jersey Boys 45

Jersey Boys 45

Jersey Boys 45

Jersey Boys 45

Jersey Boys 45

TAP Canada

TAP Canada

253
253
253
253
253
253
253

AARON ASTLE
MONIQUE BOUTAUGH
DONALD NICKERSON
GARRY NICKERSON
JEANINE NICKERSON
SPENCER NICKERSON
JERRY SCHILLINGS
JEFFERSON TAYLOR
ROBERT BARROW
ALLISON BRISCOE
STEVE BRISCOE
RENEE LLOYD
KHUONG 'KEN' TRAN
JAMES TREEN

LINDA TUNMATIP
MATT COSTELLO
RON CRAMER
AUSTIN CROWE
VINCE DEROSA

RON KAPCSOS

DAVE KETENHEIM
CHRIS MARTIN
DERRICK SALTER
DANA ARMSTRONG
RON DOLENTE

JOHN HERMAN

MIKE HINES

DAVE MINERVA

JOE ONUSKANYCH
STUART SMITH

BILL ZEOLI

DEVON BARRETT
SCOTT CAMPBELL
LINDA ERVIN

BRAD HUFFER
JAMIE MARVEL
ROGER (BUDDY) PINDER
LOUIS WALLS
MELANIE WALLS

JIM BOGIE

RENEE CALAVETTA
ANTHONY COSENTINO
GREG DONOFRIO
KRISTEN MCGRATH
JAMES SALAS

GENE SANTOS
MATTHEW SICA
SAUL ALVARADO
PAUL BRAZIL

243472
243473
234995
243601
62211

234997
190370
111529
226200
231387
197161
246302
219017
219786
225582
23072

198430
191682
27084

52592

40501

208571
199252
244596
206368
238579
205433
47734

238580
64068

206365
273672
273172
273242
276082
273282
267582
273312
273322
29755

258922
230012
49080

209536
231873
209226
213522
69363

196070
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8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT

BORDER TROUBLE LIC 94
BORDER TROUBLE LIC 94
BORDER TROUBLE LIC 94
BORDER TROUBLE LIC 94
BORDER TROUBLE LIC 94
BORDER TROUBLE LIC 94
BOTTOMS UP LIC 36 PA
BOTTOMS UP LIC 36 PA
BOTTOMS UP LIC 36 PA
BOTTOMS UP LIC 36 PA
BOTTOMS UP LIC 36 PA
BOTTOMS UP LIC 36 PA
BOTTOMS UP LIC 36 PA

BREAK N WAWA RUN LIC 328 PA
BREAK N WAWA RUN LIC 328 PA
BREAK N WAWA RUN LIC 328 PA
BREAK N WAWA RUN LIC 328 PA
BREAK N WAWA RUN LIC 328 PA
BREAK N WAWA RUN LIC 328 PA
BREAK N WAWA RUN LIC 328 PA
BREAK N WAWA RUN LIC 328 PA
BREAKING BAD LIC 187 PA
BREAKING BAD LIC 187 PA
BREAKING BAD LIC 187 PA
BREAKING BAD LIC 187 PA
BREAKING BAD LIC 187 PA
BREAKING BAD LIC 187 PA
BREAKING BAD LIC 187 PA
BREAKING BAD LIC 187 PA
BUMS FROM BURGH LIC 228 PA
BUMS FROM BURGH LIC 228 PA
BUMS FROM BURGH LIC 228 PA
BUMS FROM BURGH LIC 228 PA
BUMS FROM BURGH LIC 228 PA
BUMS FROM BURGH LIC 228 PA
BUMS FROM BURGH LIC 228 PA
BUMS FROM BURGH LIC 228 PA
BUS BOYS LIC 338 PA

BUS BOYS LIC 338 PA

BUS BOYS LIC 338 PA

BUS BOYS LIC 338 PA

BUS BOYS LIC 338 PA

BUS BOYS LIC 338 PA

BUS BOYS LIC 338 PA

BUS BOYS LIC 338 PA

BUSTER MCTHUNDERSTICKS LIC 35 OH
BUSTER MCTHUNDERSTICKS LIC 35 OH
BUSTER MCTHUNDERSTICKS LIC 35 OH
BUSTER MCTHUNDERSTICKS LIC 35 OH

TAP Canada
TAP Canada
TAP Canada
TAP Canada
TAP Canada
TAP Canada
Buddy's Billiards
Buddy's Billiards
Buddy's Billiards
Buddy's Billiards
Buddy's Billiards
Buddy's Billiards
Buddy's Billiards
Philly TAP

Philly TAP

Philly TAP

Philly TAP

Philly TAP

Philly TAP

Philly TAP

Philly TAP
Keystone 2 TAP
Keystone 2 TAP
Keystone 2 TAP
Keystone 2 TAP
Keystone 2 TAP
Keystone 2 TAP
Keystone 2 TAP
Keystone 2 TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Rack'em Up TAP
Rack'em Up TAP
Rack'em Up TAP
Rack'em Up TAP
Rack'em Up TAP
Rack'em Up TAP
Rack'em Up TAP
Rack'em Up TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP

94
94
94
94
94
94
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
328
328
328
328
328
328
328
328
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
338
338
338
338
338
338
338
338
35
35
35
35

KEVIN GURTON
MARK PETERNEL
REG ROSAURO
CATHY SOWA
GEORGE TANEV
STACEY WHEELER
NATE BUCKINGHAM
SCOTT HOSIE
MELISSA JENKINS
JENNIFER MCCLAIN
STACEY MCCLAIN
CHARI SLATER
TOM VOORHEES
JAMES BEYERS
TIM CALLANAN
DANIEL DOHERTY
ADAM FRIEDMAN
ROMAN GRINBERG
SHAWN ROCHE
JUSTIN TIERNO
BRIAN TOMES
ROBERT FIERSUK
JON MUNDOCK
KAREN MUNDOCK
SANDY RABAR
GREG REEDER
JOSEPH SR ROHM
GREG SEFCHECK
CLINT WINTER
CRAIG FERRY
DAVE KENNEDY
JIM KRAYNICK
CASEY LIGHT
PETE MAURIZIO
NICK PETRONIO
MIKE SNYDER

DAN SORG
MICHAEL FISHER
CHRIS HOWARD
KAMRIN KOHR
SEAN KREISER
RAY MITCHELL
JAMES MUZZY
RUSSELL REDHEAD
MATT VALINTAKONIS
RICK CONGENI
JASON DRAHOS
RALPH HESS
BISCUIT KIMBELL

225999
202869
42679
55505
196071
42401
213659
197067
34131
206143
206142
230467
242993
224055
223871
235583
223959
228599
230321
228149
241525
26545
58129
58130
52705
60348
56730
237802
233857
203165
204080
202609
268622
225092
194488
219616
207416
24584
34210
65763
230899
66770
57217
27869
52809
24107
26693
50551
17674
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8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT

BUSTER MCTHUNDERSTICKS LIC 35 OH
BUSTER MCTHUNDERSTICKS LIC 35 OH
BUSTER MCTHUNDERSTICKS LIC 35 OH
BUSTER MCTHUNDERSTICKS LIC 35 OH
BUTLER CITY SHARKS LIC 263 PA
BUTLER CITY SHARKS LIC 263 PA
BUTLER CITY SHARKS LIC 263 PA
BUTLER CITY SHARKS LIC 263 PA
BUTLER CITY SHARKS LIC 263 PA
BUTLER CITY SHARKS LIC 263 PA
BUTLER CITY SHARKS LIC 263 PA
BUTLER CITY SHARKS LIC 263 PA
CAN'T TOUCH THIS LIC 238 NC
CAN'T TOUCH THIS LIC 238 NC
CAN'T TOUCH THIS LIC 238 NC
CAN'T TOUCH THIS LIC 238 NC
CAN'T TOUCH THIS LIC 238 NC
CAN'T TOUCH THIS LIC 238 NC
CAN'T TOUCH THIS LIC 238 NC
CARDINAL LAW LIC 44 MA
CARDINAL LAW LIC 44 MA
CARDINAL LAW LIC 44 MA
CARDINAL LAW LIC 44 MA
CARDINAL LAW LIC 44 MA
CARDINAL LAW LIC 44 MA
CARDINAL LAW LIC 44 MA
CARDINAL LAW LIC 44 MA
CARNERS LIC 45 NJ

CARNERS LIC 45 NJ

CARNERS LIC 45 NJ

CARNERS LIC 45 NJ

CARNERS LIC 45 NJ

CARNERS LIC 45 NJ

CARNERS LIC 45 NJ

CARNERS LIC 45 NJ

CAROLINA CONNECTION 238 NC
CAROLINA CONNECTION 238 NC
CAROLINA CONNECTION 238 NC
CAROLINA CONNECTION 238 NC
CAROLINA CONNECTION 238 NC
CAROLINA CONNECTION 238 NC
CAROLINA CONNECTION 238 NC
CBR SHARKS LIC 02 MD

CBR SHARKS LIC 02 MD

CBR SHARKS LIC 02 MD

CBR SHARKS LIC 02 MD

CBR SHARKS LIC 02 MD

CBR SHARKS LIC 02 MD

CBR SHARKS LIC 02 MD

North Coast TAP

North Coast TAP

North Coast TAP

North Coast TAP

Route 19 TAP

Route 19 TAP

Route 19 TAP

Route 19 TAP

Route 19 TAP

Route 19 TAP

Route 19 TAP

Route 19 TAP

Carolina TAP

Carolina TAP

Carolina TAP

Carolina TAP

Carolina TAP

Carolina TAP

Carolina TAP

Worcester County TAP
Worcester County TAP
Worcester County TAP
Worcester County TAP
Worcester County TAP
Worcester County TAP
Worcester County TAP
Worcester County TAP
Jersey Boys 45

Jersey Boys 45

Jersey Boys 45

Jersey Boys 45

Jersey Boys 45

Jersey Boys 45

Jersey Boys 45

Jersey Boys 45

Carolina East TAP
Carolina East TAP
Carolina East TAP
Carolina East TAP
Carolina East TAP
Carolina East TAP
Carolina East TAP
Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region

35
35
35
35
263
263
263
263
263
263
263
263
264
264
264
264
264
264
264
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
238
238
238
238
238
238
238
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ROB SMITH

TAMMY SMITH

JOHN YANKOWSKI
JUSTIN YANKOWSKI
THOMAS AIGNER
JOSH DAILEY

ALBIE GOODMAN
WILLIAM MCCOY
COREY MINGIONE
PAUL MONTGOMERY
ROBERT TORTORIA
NATHAN WALOWEN
ELVIS ANDERSON
RYAN BARKER
TIMOTHY BUCKINGHAM
LAUREN CARVER
GARY MITCHELL
DONNIE WALSTON
PAUL WILLIAMS
CHARLES BEEBE
RALPH CATON
LAURIE FLAHERTY
NATHANIEL HARLOW
KATHY MCKEOWN
DEREK PAQUETTE
JIMMY SUSTAITA
RICHARD TARLAIAN
FILIPE ALMEIDA
BRUNO BERNARDO
ERIC HU

FILIPE MARQUES
VINCE O'CONNOR
MEDARDO RIOS
DANIEL SANTOS
LUIS SANTOS

JAMES BOSWELL
JAMES BROWN
JAMES COURTER
ERNEST (BOO) HAYES
TED KOGER
KENNETH (RANDY) PRIDGEN
WANDA WALSTON
JEREMY BROWN
LEBA BROWN
ANTWANN HAWKINS
RON HYSON

DON MANLEY
ARCHIE "WAYNE" OLIVER
ANTHONY PERNELL

9095
21916
10669
30940
195286
244722
226602
207551
203380
214202
232419
212008
228292
212658
202056
241761
59872
59909
196297
242509
240413
31517
240423
242011
240814
242131
251362
221953
217731
18025
237411
211612
16283
209075
209077
230517
209037
220444
228328
590882
228327
63064
234697
271542
224193
222095
24941
25233
224194
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8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
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8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
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CBR SHARKS LIC 02 MD

CENTER POCKET ALL STARS
CENTER POCKET ALL STARS
CENTER POCKET ALL STARS
CENTER POCKET ALL STARS
CENTER POCKET ALL STARS
CENTER POCKET ALL STARS
CENTER POCKET ALL STARS
CENTER POCKET ALL STARS

LIC 2 MD
LIC 2 MD
LIC 2 MD
LIC 2 MD
LIC 2 MD
LIC 2 MD
LIC 2 MD
LIC 2 MD

CENTER POCKET CREW LIC 02 MD
CENTER POCKET CREW LIC 02 MD
CENTER POCKET CREW LIC 02 MD
CENTER POCKET CREW LIC 02 MD
CENTER POCKET CREW LIC 02 MD
CENTER POCKET CREW LIC 02 MD
CENTER POCKET CREW LIC 02 MD
CENTER POCKET CREW LIC 02 MD

CENTER POCKET CREW PART DEUX
CENTER POCKET CREW PART DEUX
CENTER POCKET CREW PART DEUX
CENTER POCKET CREW PART DEUX
CENTER POCKET CREW PART DEUX
CENTER POCKET CREW PART DEUX
CENTER POCKET CREW PART DEUX
CENTER POCKET CREW PART DEUX

CHALK AND AWE LIC 228 PA
CHALK AND AWE LIC 228 PA
CHALK AND AWE LIC 228 PA
CHALK AND AWE LIC 228 PA
CHALK AND AWE LIC 228 PA
CHALK AND AWE LIC 228 PA
CHALK AND AWE LIC 228 PA
CHALK AND AWE LIC 228 PA

CHALK UP AND WATCH'! LIC 228 PA
CHALK UP AND WATCH'! LIC 228 PA
CHALK UP AND WATCH ! LIC 228 PA
CHALK UP AND WATCH'! LIC 228 PA
CHALK UP AND WATCH ! LIC 228 PA
CHALK UP AND WATCH ! LIC 228 PA
CHALK UP AND WATCH'! LIC 228 PA

CHESTNUT INN LIC 45 NJ
CHESTNUT INN LIC 45 NJ
CHESTNUT INN LIC 45 NJ
CHESTNUT INN LIC 45 NJ
CHESTNUT INN LIC 45 NJ
CHESTNUT INN LIC 45 NJ
CHESTNUT INN LIC 45 NJ
CHESTNUT INN LIC 45 NJ
CHITOWN HITMEN LIC 174 IL

Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region

LIC 02 MD Chesapeake Bay Region
LIC 02 MD Chesapeake Bay Region
LIC 02 MD Chesapeake Bay Region
LIC 02 MD Chesapeake Bay Region
LIC 02 MD Chesapeake Bay Region
LIC 02 MD Chesapeake Bay Region
LIC 02 MD Chesapeake Bay Region
LIC 02 MD Chesapeake Bay Region

Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Jersey Boys 45
Jersey Boys 45
Jersey Boys 45
Jersey Boys 45
Jersey Boys 45
Jersey Boys 45
Jersey Boys 45
Jersey Boys 45
Chicagoland TAP
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228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
174

SAMUEL WILLIAMS
TASEEN ABDULBARR
QAEEM GARNER
AARON JAMES

ALTON (SPIKE) LEWIS
MARGUERITE MORRIS
BRYAN PROCTOR
AUSTIN TEETS

KARL WHITE

TASEEN ABDULBARR
LEONARD CASTON
TONY (RACE CAR) GRAVES
SALINA JOYNER
SAMUEL LAUGHERY
MARGUERITE MORRIS
CARLTON PELZER
JEROME THOMPSON
LEONARD CASTON

64773
218677
217407
247732
8126
247022
208454
218252
198172
218677
64294
227221
234627
247012
247022
222022
208207
64294

DONALD (SOUL TRAIN) CORNELI 220231

BILL GAINEY

TONY (RACE CAR) GRAVES
SHERRY (QUEEN) JONES
SALINA JOYNER
JEROME THOMPSON
MATTHEW WHITTENBERG
CHRIS BURKINSHAW
HENRY COVINGTON
LAURA FRANKERT

DAVE KENNEDY

JIM KRAYNICK

NICK PETRONIO

MIKE SNYDER

BRIAN TROZZO

MIKE CUMBERLEDGE
RYAN GORHAM

NATE KERR

NICKALAS RIZZO

TOM RIZZO

JEFF SPENCER

TROY SPENCER
MAURICE AARON
DENNIS BALKA

DINA BALKA

DENNIS BALKA JR

KEVIN FRAZER

RICHARD MAIBACH

GUY MATSON

IRENE SNELL

JEFFERY CONKLIN

232055
227221
219642
234627
208207
246332
230617
228461
204082
204080
202609
194488
219616
204645
249832
241106
231274
240565
215129
235500
215145
210930
5593
237412
244028
32591
19330
7220
239061
220360
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8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
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8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
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8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
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8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
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8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
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8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
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PR RR R
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320
320
320
320
320
320
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301
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JEFF DUHOSKI

JEMAL ELMORE "MOE"
ANDREW LARRY HOLLOWAY
KEVIN JOYNER

NOE LEAL

SAMUEL ODOM

MIKE TRIMUEL

ROBIN DEAL

MICHAEL GILLIS

DANA HUSSEY

DAVID MORRISON
SCOTT RALSTON

AL THIBEDAU
TIMOTHY WAGNER
JOE BEACH

ROBERT DOUB
KIMBERLY HERRING
ANN HINGER

CALVIN MURRAY
DEBBIE MURRAY
BRIAN MYERS

GUY BEADIE

KARYN CHOTIPATANA
STEVE FLOM

JOE FLORENCE
THOMAS PAUL

HANK STOKES
STEVEN SULLIVAN
LINDA TUNMATIP
MARSHALL BROOKS
JOHN BURROWS
MARK CHRISTENSEN
PAT ELDRIDGE
RONALD HUNDT

BOB LEWIS

RONALD OLSON

TIM WYNOSKY
CATHERINE BYRNE
RICK CASSEL

DANIEL CHUCK

TOM DEROSATO
WESLEY DOBSON
MICHAEL GREENAWALD
JACOB LEBON
MICHAEL VENTRONE
KAITLYN BURDETTE
JOHN 'OOPSIE' CAMPBELL
STEPHEN 'ROSS' HIGHSMITH
EVAN HUYNH

199079
54825

71668

192307
114769
240090
71286

40457

64436

211020
257062
242734
44438

240384
228742
224879
228668
226826
224766
238191
228741
35661

213437
35659

235185
223237
32914

219215
225582
223843
64546

109986
73363

223768
241040
246902
69475

208948
226447
222097
208949
21721

223304
226875
231257
228340
215272
224245
230473
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258
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TODD 'CHAMP' LOVEJOY
PUJAN RAJBHANDARI
JON 'BAGGY' SANDOVAL
VICTORIA WELLS
LAURA DOBROWOLSKI
WESLEY DOBSON
JAMES KALLAS
HARRY MCCLAY
KAREN MCCLAY
BETH MILLER
MICHAEL VENTRONE
ALAN WALDO

DAVID BARDO
RONALD CIECIORKA
JAMES DAVIS
CHRISTOPHER FERGUSON
VICTOR LYNN

CHRIS TOMLINSON
TIM WELLER

CHRIS WILSON
DAVID BARDO
CAROL CLARK

KEITH LOROW
EDWARD MENSCH
JESSICA MILEWSKI
ED PAWLUK
RUSSELL REDHEAD
RICHARD VOGNETZ Il
CORY AUSTIN
DENNIS FIELDS
STEVE FLEMING
DONALD GAGNE
JEFFREY GUDIM
SCOTT LLOYD

AL THIBEDAU
FREDERIC WHITE
GREG ADAMS

STACY ADAMS

JOE BENSHOFF
DAVID COOPER

JOE HANCHECK
DAVE JENKINS

BEN MULVEHILL
DILLON ROBERTSON
TOM DAUBERMAN
JAMIE GERBER
RUSSELL KLINGER
TIM KLINGER

BILLY KOHR

217946
238798
224249
229694
234470
21721
61822
230380
230381
224231
231257
223983
61853
210863
235157
206087
21573
231283
198479
40819
61853
23349
112622
191466
224010
226552
27869
69109
242229
44523
209339
229218
232527
202683
44438
236521
109588
66670
237715
204970
66249
66508
218285
111322
206260
221547
240086
240087
20578
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ROBERT MARTZ
DELORES MILLER
JAY MILLER

RICK BARRETTE
CHARLES BEEBE
DAVE BROWN
BERNARD DUMAS
LAWRENCE KINUTHIA
LOUIS MCAFEE
FREDRICK RIDEOUT
ANTHONY STAITI
STACY ADAMS
JENNIFER CANAL

MICAH (DOC) DAUGHERTY

CARLTON JOHNSON

TAYLOR TALBOT-CARTER

CRAIG WEBB

CINDY WILLARD
RUSTY WILLARD
DOUG HOCK

DAVE KARPINSKI
ALFRED W. KRAMER
MICHAEL MILLER

ED PAWLUK

MIKE RADEL

JOE WAGNER

DAVE BELANGER
SAMUEL BEVINGTON
BECKY FREED
HARRY FREED
MARK LEKSELL
BETH PIEKARSKI
LEONARD SCHROTH
DEWAYNE SLIFKO
CHUCK GALIPEAU
DAN HILEMAN

BLAIR KEIFER

ROB ODUM

JUSTIN 'PIMP' PHILLIP
MARK RIGGAR

TINA RIGGAR

TIM ROSENDALE
BRIAN ECK

RON EICHENLAUB
KYLE FERA

JOE REDDING
JONATHAN RISHEL
PAUL SNYDER

LISA WILLIAMS

201156
194521
34183

20860

242509
230784
242924
227312
222696
228219
220546
66670

258742
243083
38035

226293
204748
112385
112263
57419

61855

35804

113051
226552
49878

226040
195412
63246

70754

57086

201636
207164
202962
219593
228279
238553
233832
233831
46425

200506
212474
232750
197461
190542
57428

56538

190557
190568
190558
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MISSI WYLAND
BRIAN ECK

RON EICHENLAUB
TONI LEVANDOSKI
JOE REDDING
JONATHAN RISHEL
RAY ROTHFUSS
PAUL SNYDER
MISSI WYLAND
CHRISTOPHER BARKLOW
DAVE BOSTROM
KELLY BOSTROM
ROB KAY

PHIL LAFORGE
ANTHONY MAZZOLA
BOB SCHMITTAUER
MIKE SIEDEL
CHRIS CRAWFORD
RANDY HAUBAKER
JON MUNDOCK
KAREN MUNDOCK
SANDY RABAR
GREG REEDER
JOSEPH JR ROHM
TODD WARNER
JACK EGELN

MIKE FERRIS

TOM FERRIS

MIKE GRAF

DENISE JACOME
RON JACOME
DAVE LAGUARDIA
HARRY PERRINE
DENNIS BROEHL
RON CELLA
THOMAS LEONETTE
RICHIE LOPEZ
GREG MOSQUEDES
SAM RIVERA

TOM TARN

LUIS TORRES
FILIPE ALMEIDA
BRUNO BERNARDO
EDDIE CARVALHO
STEVE GREGO
FILIPE MARQUES
BRYAN MORELLA
MEDARDO RIOS
LUIS SANTOS

199683
197461
190542
26575
56538
190557
190631
190568
199683
232899
243625
243631
243446
243626
242804
243629
231307
8656
37499
58129
58130
52705
60348
57225
210742
213765
216079
68090
231806
35148
18992
16911
9336
61442
50110
50952
23765
241125
54295
213521
36799
221953
217731
211770
214089
237411
227784
16283
209077
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GOLDEN EAGLE LIC 36 PA
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GOLDEN EAGLE LIC 36 PA
GOLDEN EAGLE LIC 36 PA
GOLDEN EAGLE LIC 36 PA

GR8 EXPECTATIONS LIC 112 NJ
GR8 EXPECTATIONS LIC 112 NJ
GR8 EXPECTATIONS LIC 112 NJ
GR8 EXPECTATIONS LIC 112 NJ
GR8 EXPECTATIONS LIC 112 NJ
GR8 EXPECTATIONS LIC 112 NJ
GR8 EXPECTATIONS LIC 112 NJ
HAPPY DAYS LIC 02 MD

HAPPY DAYS LIC 02 MD

HAPPY DAYS LIC 02 MD

HAPPY DAYS LIC 02 MD

HAPPY DAYS LIC 02 MD

HAPPY DAYS LIC 02 MD

HAPPY DAYS LIC 02 MD

HAPPY DAYS LIC 02 MD

HAPPY ENDINGS LIC 01 VA
HAPPY ENDINGS LIC 01 VA
HAPPY ENDINGS LIC 01 VA
HAPPY ENDINGS LIC 01 VA
HAPPY ENDINGS LIC 01 VA
HAPPY ENDINGS LIC 01 VA
HAPPY ENDINGS LIC 01 VA
HAPPY ENDINGS LIC 01 VA
HARDY BOYS LIC1 VA

HARDY BOYS LIC1 VA

HARDY BOYS LIC1 VA

HARDY BOYS LIC1 VA

HARDY BOYS LIC1 VA

HARDY BOYS LIC1 VA

HARDY BOYS LIC1 VA

HARDY BOYS LIC1 VA

HEAVY HITTERS LIC 45 NJ
HEAVY HITTERS LIC 45 NJ
HEAVY HITTERS LIC 45 NJ
HEAVY HITTERS LIC 45 NJ
HEAVY HITTERS LIC 45 NJ
HEAVY HITTERS LIC 45 NJ
HEAVY HITTERS LIC 45 NJ
HEAVY HITTERS LIC 45 NJ

HERE FOR THE BEER LIC 338 PA
HERE FOR THE BEER LIC 338 PA

Buddy's Billiards
Buddy's Billiards
Buddy's Billiards
Buddy's Billiards
Buddy's Billiards
Buddy's Billiards
Buddy's Billiards
Buddy's Billiards

Atlantic TAP

Atlantic TAP

Atlantic TAP

Atlantic TAP

Atlantic TAP

Atlantic TAP

Atlantic TAP
Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region
Rack'em Up TAP 01
Rack'em Up TAP 01
Rack'em Up TAP 01
Rack'em Up TAP 01
Rack'em Up TAP 01
Rack'em Up TAP 01
Rack'em Up TAP 01
Rack'em Up TAP 01
Rack'em Up TAP 01
Rack'em Up TAP 01
Rack'em Up TAP 01
Rack'em Up TAP 01
Rack'em Up TAP 01
Rack'em Up TAP 01
Rack'em Up TAP 01
Rack'em Up TAP 01
Jersey Boys 45

Jersey Boys 45

Jersey Boys 45

Jersey Boys 45

Jersey Boys 45

Jersey Boys 45

Jersey Boys 45

Jersey Boys 45

Rack'em Up TAP
Rack'em Up TAP

36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
112
112
112
112
112
112
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338
338

JEFF BUCKINGHAM
CAROL CLARK
JERRY COFFEE
MELISSA JENKINS
JOEL LEIK

KAYLA MACIEJEWSKI
STEVE PATRICK
JEREMY ZIMMERMAN
RYAN ANZISI

RICKY AREVALO
THERESA HARRIS
TIM MOGELESKY
ANTIONETTE NUNGESSER
BOB PIACENTINO
DEREK SUBBOTIN
GINA CUNNINGHAM
RICHARD CUNNINGHAM
PATRICK GREEN
JERRY (JAY) HEILBRUN
BRIDGETTE JACOBS
ANASTASIA "STACY" OSIPKINA
BRENNAH PEAVEY
AMY TOURISON
SANDY CAO

VACH CHOTIPATANA
WILLIAM MILLER
DEEQA NUR

POOKY RASMECHAI
TINA SANDERS

SEAN THOMAS
KHUONG 'KEN' TRAN
DEON CHAPMAN
GEORGE HARDY
RONNIE HARTMAN
JOHN MACFARLANE
KEITH MCCARN

MIKE SYDORIAK
SANJIV VASHIST
JEFF WALLACE
ARMANDO AGUSTI
JESSE DEUTSCHER
MIKE DILELLO
THOMAS HASH

TOM KAUFMAN
TERRI TORRES
MARK WAGNER
KARL WILLIAMS
CHRIS CRAWFORD
ROBERT FIERSUK

199857
23349
198478
34131
226014
219680
217989
52524
72403
63929
200467
219253
197568
200423
241425
206033
33388
211
18939
235029
236768
62330
17559
229521
55090
229517
35715
229518
70594
229522
219017
61057
8746
235181
195200
229523
550
216239
48805
29357
224051
233366
5598
61213
233883
224050
208754
8656
26545
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HERE FOR THE BEER
HERE FOR THE BEER
HERE FOR THE BEER
HERE FOR THE BEER
HERE FOR THE BEER
HERE FOR THE BEER
HERE FOR THE CASH
HERE FOR THE CASH
HERE FOR THE CASH
HERE FOR THE CASH
HERE FOR THE CASH
HERE FOR THE CASH
HERE FOR THE CASH
HERE FOR THE CASH
HIGH BALLS LIC 45 NJ
HIGH BALLS LIC 45 NJ
HIGH BALLS LIC 45 NJ
HIGH BALLS LIC 45 NJ
HIGH BALLS LIC 45 NJ
HIGH BALLS LIC 45 NJ
HIGH BALLS LIC 45 NJ
HIGH BALLS LIC 45 NJ

LIC 338 PA
LIC 338 PA
LIC 338 PA
LIC 338 PA
LIC 338 PA
LIC 338 PA
01 VA
01 VA
01 VA
01 VA
01 VA
01 VA
01 VA
01 VA

HOWBOWDAH LIC 35 OH
HOWBOWDAH LIC 35 OH
HOWBOWDAH LIC 35 OH
HOWBOWDAH LIC 35 OH
HOWBOWDAH LIC 35 OH
HOWBOWDAH LIC 35 OH
HOWBOWDAH LIC 35 OH
HOWBOWDAH LIC 35 OH

I LIKE TURTLES LIC 35 OH
I LIKE TURTLES LIC 35 OH
I LIKE TURTLES LIC 35 OH
I LIKE TURTLES LIC 35 OH
I LIKE TURTLES LIC 35 OH
I LIKE TURTLES LIC 35 OH
I LIKE TURTLES LIC 35 OH
I LIKE TURTLES LIC 35 OH
I'D TAP THAT LIC 02 MD
I'D TAP THAT LIC 02 MD
I'D TAP THAT LIC 02 MD
I'D TAP THAT LIC 02 MD
I'D TAP THAT LIC 02 MD
I'D TAP THAT LIC 02 MD
I'D TAP THAT LIC 02 MD
I'D TAP THAT LIC 02 MD

IRAN URAK LIC 17 PA
IRAN URAK LIC 17 PA
IRAN URAK LIC 17 PA

Rack'em Up TAP
Rack'em Up TAP
Rack'em Up TAP
Rack'em Up TAP
Rack'em Up TAP
Rack'em Up TAP
Rack'em Up TAP 01
Rack'em Up TAP 01
Rack'em Up TAP 01
Rack'em Up TAP 01
Rack'em Up TAP 01
Rack'em Up TAP 01
Rack'em Up TAP 01
Rack'em Up TAP 01
Jersey Boys 45

Jersey Boys 45

Jersey Boys 45

Jersey Boys 45

Jersey Boys 45

Jersey Boys 45

Jersey Boys 45

Jersey Boys 45

North Coast TAP

North Coast TAP

North Coast TAP

North Coast TAP

North Coast TAP

North Coast TAP

North Coast TAP

North Coast TAP

North Coast TAP

North Coast TAP

North Coast TAP

North Coast TAP

North Coast TAP

North Coast TAP

North Coast TAP

North Coast TAP
Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
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17
17
17

CLAY FISSEL
DARREN GARBER
ERIC GRUBB
ALEX JONES
JUDY LYNCH
MICHAEL PIPER Il

STEVEN (CHINO) DUONG

ALEX ESPINAL
RICHARD GLASSCOCK
GENE HUIE
ANTHONY MILANESI
VICTOR NASSIF
JOSE VEGA

WAI CHO YEE
JESSE DEUTSCHER
MIKE DILELLO
JOHN DITORO
SABRINA GAVIRIA
KEITH MCKUNE
KEVIN SERODIO
GUY SEVERINI
MARK WAGNER
JORDAN CONGENI
DOUG CONLEY
KARL CRAMER I
JEN HESS

MIKE JONES

MATT LAFORD
CHRISTY MCCOY
JEREMY URBASSIK
TRICIA BECKWITH
BILL D'ANNA
BARBARA HAWKES
BRIAN KELLY
DOTTIE LAVIGNE
JIM OSBORNE
TONY RINI

DON ROCKWOOD
SHARON COY
BEVERLEE DILLOW
AUTHUR (AL) DORSEY
JOSE MENJIVAR
GARY MOHAMMED
JENNY MOHAMMED
FRANK SPAIN, Il
KERI WILLIAMS
ART ECKENRODE
PAT ECKENRODE
BRENDA ELKIN

237801
44053
210730
206457
210733
204108
53383
207174
29167
243971
243974
225941
111543
3332
224051
233366
216414
225012
225944
239406
240013
224050
221588
198629
233087
21616
10010
113085
191689
54907
231764
226685
12261
15403
9139
249222
194607
203030
232054
208453
211041
232577
208243
208244
236502
217836
214948
221553
211324
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IRAN URAK LIC 17 PA
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Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
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JC'S CREW LIC 228 PA
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JC'S CREW LIC 228 PA
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JC'S POOL DAWGS LIC 228 PA
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JC'S POOL DAWGS LIC 228 PA
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Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
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Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
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Three Rivers TAP
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JEKYLL & HYDE
JEKYLL & HYDE
JEKYLL & HYDE
JEKYLL & HYDE
JEKYLL & HYDE
JEKYLL & HYDE
JEKYLL & HYDE
JEKYLL & HYDE

LIC 17 PA
LIC 17 PA
LIC 17 PA
LIC 17 PA
LIC 17 PA
LIC 17 PA
LIC 17 PA
LIC 17 PA

Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
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Laurel Highlands TAP

JERSEY'S CHISLER'S
JERSEY'S CHISLER'S
JERSEY'S CHISLER'S
JERSEY'S CHISLER'S
JERSEY'S CHISLER'S
JERSEY'S CHISLER'S
JERSEY'S CHISLER'S
JERSEY'S CHISLER'S

LIC 228 PA
LIC 228 PA
LIC 228 PA
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LIC 228 PA
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LIC 228 PA
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JERSEYLAND LIC 45 NJ
JERSEYLAND LIC 45 NJ
JERSEYLAND LIC 45 NJ
JERSEYLAND LIC 45 NJ
JERSEYLAND LIC 45 NJ
JERSEYLAND LIC 45 NJ
JERSEYLAND LIC 45 NJ
JERSEYLAND LIC 45 NJ

JOE'S NUTS LIC 187 PA
JOE'S NUTS LIC 187 PA
JOE'S NUTS LIC 187 PA
JOE'S NUTS LIC 187 PA

Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Jersey Boys 45
Jersey Boys 45
Jersey Boys 45
Jersey Boys 45
Jersey Boys 45
Jersey Boys 45
Jersey Boys 45
Jersey Boys 45
Keystone 2 TAP
Keystone 2 TAP
Keystone 2 TAP
Keystone 2 TAP

17
17
17
17
17
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
187
187
187
187

GLYNN ELKIN

BEN HOOVER

DYLAN HOOVER
ANDREW MCMULLEN
ROBERT RAMIREZ
TED FINNELL

TED FINNELL JR
CHUCK GALIPEAU
BILL GASTER

JASON KRIEK
JUSTIN 'PIMP' PHILLIP
TINA RIGGAR

ERICA SHAFFER
NATHAN ANGELO
PETE 'PETA' BECKISH
MARCUS CAPAN
ROB CAPAN
RICHARD JOHNS
MIKE KURITZ

JASON LUTZ
BRANDON ROBERTS

STEVE DAUGHENBAUGH

MIKE DEAL

ANDY DELGRANDE
JACKSON FORSISKY
ROBERT MARUCA
JACK MOSCHGAT
JEFF MOSCHGAT
JOHN PASTOREK
ED CABLE

MARCUS CAPAN
ROB CAPAN

MIKE KURITZ

JASON LUTZ

CLIFF NANCE
BRANDON ROBERTS
RICH ROEBUCK JR
MARK CANNY

DANI DANESE

JOHN HOWARD
PAUL MAREL

JAMES MURPHY
VINCE O'CONNOR
JAMES SYDLO
STEVEN WIECZERZAK
JIM BAUER

JOHN BAUGHER
RICHARD BOWIE
JOE HARRISON

238915
198156
227731
235251
4655
232573
232719
228279
216071
215442
46425
212474
201785
267692
209073
236031
57796
201663
34354
202192
209072
218199
208536
241353
209786
238692
209798
208538
208540
204854
236031
57796
34354
202192
207500
209072
232459
244060
231809
217952
35305
35658
211612
57591
11301
68487
4618
34650
61296
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JOE'S NUTS LIC 187 PA
JOE'S NUTS LIC 187 PA
JOE'S NUTS LIC 187 PA
JOE-JOEWHO-JOEMOMMA!
JOE-JOEWHO-JOEMOMMA!
JOE-JOEWHO-JOEMOMMA!
JOE-JOEWHO-JOEMOMMA!
JOE-JOEWHO-JOEMOMMA!
JOE-JOEWHO-JOEMOMMA!
JOE-JOEWHO-JOEMOMMA!
JOE-JOEWHO-JOEMOMMA!
JUST THE TIP LIC 188 IL
JUST THETIP LIC 188 IL
JUST THETIP LIC 188 IL
JUST THETIP LIC 188 IL
JUST THETIP LIC 188 IL
JUST THETIP LIC 188 IL
JUST THETIP LIC 188 IL
JUST THETIP LIC 188 IL
LEGENDS OF 8 BALL 45 NJ
LEGENDS OF 8 BALL 45 NJ
LEGENDS OF 8 BALL 45 NJ
LEGENDS OF 8 BALL 45 NJ
LEGENDS OF 8 BALL 45 NJ
LEGENDS OF 8 BALL 45 NJ
LEGENDS OF 8 BALL 45 NJ
LEGENDS OF 8 BALL 45 NJ
LIGHTS OUT LIC 263 PA
LIGHTS OUT LIC 263 PA
LIGHTS OUT LIC 263 PA
LIGHTS OUT LIC 263 PA
LIGHTS OUT LIC 263 PA
LIGHTS OUT LIC 263 PA
LIGHTS OUT LIC 263 PA
LIGHTS OUT LIC 263 PA
LOOSE RACK LIC 199 VA
LOOSE RACK LIC 199 VA
LOOSE RACK LIC 199 VA
LOOSE RACK LIC 199 VA
LOOSE RACK LIC 199 VA
LOOSE RACK LIC 199 VA
LOOSE RACK LIC 199 VA
LOOSE RACK LIC 199 VA
MAGNIFICENT 8 LIC 48 PA
MAGNIFICENT 8 LIC 48 PA
MAGNIFICENT 8 LIC 48 PA
MAGNIFICENT 8 LIC 48 PA
MAGNIFICENT 8 LIC 48 PA
MAGNIFICENT 8 LIC 48 PA

LIC 228 PA
LIC 228 PA
LIC 228 PA
LIC 228 PA
LIC 228 PA
LIC 228 PA
LIC 228 PA
LIC 228 PA

Keystone 2 TAP
Keystone 2 TAP
Keystone 2 TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Central lllinois
Central lllinois
Central lllinois
Central lllinois
Central lllinois
Central lllinois
Central lllinois
Central lllinois
Jersey Boys 45
Jersey Boys 45
Jersey Boys 45
Jersey Boys 45
Jersey Boys 45
Jersey Boys 45
Jersey Boys 45
Jersey Boys 45
Route 19 TAP
Route 19 TAP
Route 19 TAP
Route 19 TAP
Route 19 TAP
Route 19 TAP
Route 19 TAP
Route 19 TAP
SWVA TAP
SWVA TAP
SWVA TAP
SWVA TAP
SWVA TAP
SWVA TAP
SWVA TAP
SWVA TAP

L&N Tap

L&N Tap

L&N Tap

L&N Tap

L&N Tap

L&N Tap

187
187
187
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

263
263
263
263
263
263
263
263
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
48

48

48

48

48

48

JIM JOY

WILLIAM LEMLEY
DICK REMSBURG
NATE KERR

MATT KING

RANDY PECANIS
NICKALAS RIZZO
TOM RIZZO

JOE RUA

JEFF SPENCER

JIM WHITE

JAKE COLLINS
ELLIS DONLEY
SHAWN FLINT
BRENT GREEAR
JOHN LEFORGE
WHITNEY LEFORGE
JON RAMSEY
BRIAN VARVEL
LEONEL BEXIGA
RICARDO CARDOSO
CARLOS DE SOUSA
DANIEL JONES
JOHN MACIEL
TONY NETO
RICARDO PEREIRA
ANEIL SOMWARU
HEATHER CARLSON
ALISHA HAIGH

RICH KING

SCOTT MCGRAW
BRUCE MOWERY
CLINT RUSS
HARRY WILCOX
RICK WYKOFF
DAVID BOOTH

SAM HALE

EVANS HALSTEAD
BEN HILTONSMITH
BRITTANY HILTONSMITH
STEVE MCCLOUD
BRIAN SIMPSON
SARA TYMPANICK
SHAWN BOGUTSKIE
TARYN CSENCSITS
RYAN DICE
MICHAEL GRUPPO
RONNIE HAWK
TOM HAWK

206653
62538

214663
231274
239823
198526
240565
215129
232412
235500
217809
236936
243532
249842
238899
236514
236935
243531
239026
226522
35282

240014
231803
35278

35283

231872
211769
238329
198720
244137
223399
240678
230562
220160
238328
241869
241868
241867
272092
272082
277152
272362
272102
200967
202368
26454

230313
72827

29788
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8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
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MAGNIFICENT 8 LIC 48 PA
MAGNIFICENT 8 LIC 48 PA

MAGNIFICENT EIGHT LIC 02 MD
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MAGNIFICENT EIGHT LIC 02 MD
MAGNIFICENT EIGHT LIC 02 MD
MAGNIFICENT EIGHT LIC 02 MD
MAGNIFICENT EIGHT LIC 02 MD
MAGNIFICENT EIGHT LIC 02 MD
MAGNIFICENT EIGHT LIC 02 MD
MAIN STREET BALLERS LIC 228 PA
MAIN STREET BALLERS LIC 228 PA
MAIN STREET BALLERS LIC 228 PA
MAIN STREET BALLERS LIC 228 PA
MAIN STREET BALLERS LIC 228 PA
MAIN STREET BALLERS LIC 228 PA
MAIN STREET BALLERS LIC 228 PA
MAIN STREET BALLERS LIC 228 PA

MAINE TAP 8 LIC 253 ME
MAINE TAP 8 LIC 253 ME
MAINE TAP 8 LIC 253 ME
MAINE TAP 8 LIC 253 ME
MAINE TAP 8 LIC 253 ME
MAINE TAP 8 LIC 253 ME
MAINE TAP 8 LIC 253 ME
MAINE TAP 8 LIC 253 ME
MCNERNEY'S BRASS RAIL
MCNERNEY'S BRASS RAIL
MCNERNEY'S BRASS RAIL
MCNERNEY'S BRASS RAIL
MCNERNEY'S BRASS RAIL
MCNERNEY'S BRASS RAIL
MCNERNEY'S BRASS RAIL
MEGALODONS LIC 292 NY
MEGALODONS LIC 292 NY
MEGALODONS LIC 292 NY
MEGALODONS LIC 292 NY
MEGALODONS LIC 292 NY
MEGALODONS LIC 292 NY
MEGALODONS LIC 292 NY
MEGALODONS LIC 292 NY

LIC 294 NY
LIC 294 NY
LIC 294 NY
LIC 294 NY
LIC 294 NY
LIC 294 NY
LIC 294 NY

MILFORD LUCKY 9'S LIC 44 MA
MILFORD LUCKY 9'S LIC 44 MA
MILFORD LUCKY 9'S LIC 44 MA
MILFORD LUCKY 9'S LIC 44 MA
MILFORD LUCKY 9'S LIC 44 MA
MILFORD LUCKY 9'S LIC 44 MA
MILFORD LUCKY 9'S LIC 44 MA
MILFORD LUCKY 9'S LIC 44 MA

L&N Tap

L&N Tap

Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region
Three Rivers TAP

Three Rivers TAP

Three Rivers TAP

Three Rivers TAP

Three Rivers TAP

Three Rivers TAP

Three Rivers TAP

Three Rivers TAP

Maine TAP

Maine TAP

Maine TAP

Maine TAP

Maine TAP

Maine TAP

Maine TAP

Maine TAP

Empire State TAP
Empire State TAP
Empire State TAP
Empire State TAP
Empire State TAP
Empire State TAP
Empire State TAP

Long Island TAP Suffolk
Long Island TAP Suffolk
Long Island TAP Suffolk
Long Island TAP Suffolk
Long Island TAP Suffolk
Long Island TAP Suffolk
Long Island TAP Suffolk
Long Island TAP Suffolk
Worcester County TAP
Worcester County TAP
Worcester County TAP
Worcester County TAP
Worcester County TAP
Worcester County TAP
Worcester County TAP
Worcester County TAP

228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
253
253
253
253
253
253
253
253
294
294
294
294
294
294
294
292
292
292
292
292
292
292
292
44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

MICHAEL REIDER
RONALD REIDER
SHAUNDRIA GIBSON
ANTWANN HAWKINS
SHERRY (QUEEN) JONES
MAURICE KING
WENDELL MAGRUDER
JOSE MENJIVAR

212198
213132
237029
224193
219642
232579
232045
232577

WILLIAM (DEXTER) POINDEXTER 36859

SHELDONNA PROCTOR
KEVIN BARBER

JEFF BOTTOMS
JOEY DIGGS

OWEN FAULKNER
BOBBY JOHNSON
JOSEPH KARL

JOE PRESTON

WALT ROGOWSKI
FRANK DENNIS

LEO DEROCHE
JASON GARDNER
COREY HANSON

BEN HARVEY

JIM LANGLAIS
SEWELL STEVENSON
JAY TREFTS

DAVID LAMBERT
DANIEL LENDIN
PENNY NG

ROB PALSON
MICHAEL PLOUFFE
DEREK STEWART
JOSHUA STROBECK
CHRISTIAN AYALA
SAMANTHA CAMBRIA
CHRIS GANLEY
EDDIE KUNZ

RICKY MCDERMOTT DUES
JUSTIN MULLER
KELLY ROE

CHRIS VORISEK
RALPH CATON
DAVID COLBETH
ANDY DECOLLIBUS
NATHANIEL HARLOW
JAMES HERON

PAUL HUGHES
DEREK PAQUETTE
PAUL RYAN

228888
215714
200451
217872
217062
226316
195295
217866
194318
243730
243518
243477
243479
234979
239757
267562
256932
242179
239375
217680
215827
213328
251512
213331
235919
236382
230153
219116
225854
220356
229688
214566
240413
240410
240414
240423
242954
270402
240814
251352
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8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT

MISSION POSITION LIC 263 PA
MISSION POSITION LIC 263 PA
MISSION POSITION LIC 263 PA
MISSION POSITION LIC 263 PA
MISSION POSITION LIC 263 PA
MISSION POSITION LIC 263 PA
MISSION POSITION LIC 263 PA
MISSION POSITION LIC 263 PA
MOISTER OYSTERS LIC 35 OH
MOISTER OYSTERS LIC 35 OH
MOISTER OYSTERS LIC 35 OH
MOISTER OYSTERS LIC 35 OH
MOISTER OYSTERS LIC 35 OH
MOISTER OYSTERS LIC 35 OH
MOISTER OYSTERS LIC 35 OH
MOISTER OYSTERS LIC 35 OH
MONEY SHARKS LIC 17 PA

MONEY SHARKS LIC 17 PA

MONEY SHARKS LIC 17 PA

MONEY SHARKS LIC 17 PA

MONEY SHARKS LIC 17 PA

MONEY SHARKS LIC 17 PA

MONEY SHARKS LIC 17 PA

MONEY SHARKS LIC 17 PA

MONEY SHOTS LIC 294 NY

MONEY SHOTS LIC 294 NY

MONEY SHOTS LIC 294 NY

MONEY SHOTS LIC 294 NY

MONEY SHOTS LIC 294 NY

MONEY SHOTS LIC 294 NY

MONEY SHOTS LIC 294 NY

MONEY SHOTS LIC 294 NY

MOOSE KNUCKLEHEADS LIC 17 PA
MOOSE KNUCKLEHEADS LIC 17 PA
MOOSE KNUCKLEHEADS LIC 17 PA
MOOSE KNUCKLEHEADS LIC 17 PA
MOOSE KNUCKLEHEADS LIC 17 PA
MOOSE KNUCKLEHEADS LIC 17 PA
MOOSE KNUCKLEHEADS LIC 17 PA
MOOSE KNUCKLEHEADS LIC 17 PA

MY BALLS ARE SOLID
MY BALLS ARE SOLID
MY BALLS ARE SOLID
MY BALLS ARE SOLID
MY BALLS ARE SOLID
MY BALLS ARE SOLID
MY BALLS ARE SOLID
MY BALLS ARE SOLID

LIC 228 PA
LIC 228 PA
LIC 228 PA
LIC 228 PA
LIC 228 PA
LIC 228 PA
LIC 228 PA
LIC 228 PA

NASTY DAVE LIC 45 NJ

Route 19 TAP

Route 19 TAP

Route 19 TAP

Route 19 TAP

Route 19 TAP

Route 19 TAP

Route 19 TAP

Route 19 TAP

North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Empire State TAP
Empire State TAP
Empire State TAP
Empire State TAP
Empire State TAP
Empire State TAP
Empire State TAP
Empire State TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Jersey Boys 45

263
263
263
263
263
263
263
263
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
294
294
294
294
294
294
294
294
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
45

THOMAS AIGNER
ROY BLATT

JOSH CLAYPOOLE
KAITLIN CLAYPOOLE
CRAIG FERRY

JJ SUMMERVILLE
DAVID UMSTOTT
NATHAN WALOWEN
DAVID BALL SR

MIKE BELFI

RICK BUGAJ

KATIE DACHTLER
JASON J DAWG DORSEY
MIKE MADAL

ROB MATHEWS
MICHAEL MOORE
DAN BURKET

CHUCK KURUZOVICH
MICHAEL LOHR
ANDY MARSH
ROBERT RAMIREZ
GREGG RICKABAUGH
MORGAN RULLO
GREG SHEEHAN
JERRY DAVIS
JESSICA HERPEL
ROBERT HOSIOR
JOHN KOVACS

JOE SGARAMELLA
ROB SGARAMELLA
MICHAEL VIGNA
CHARLES WEYANT
JEFF LAPORTA
ZACHARY NIPER
JAMIE RUSSIAN

MICK 'RIBS' SEKERAK
DANA SIMMONS

JOE STEWART
DONNA SWEENEY
BOB THOMAS

RICH HALL

ARLENE HUTCHINSON
SCOTT 'HUTCH' HUTCHINSON
GREG MAST

BRIAN MURRAY
JONATHAN SIAR
ADAM ST. ONGE
CURTIS TUCAK
DANNY ALICEA

195286
220209
203705
240337
203165
206433
225101
212008
17084
20909
221533
231762
68621
221531
9565
232990
44267
5055
4630
39850
4655
233194
4635
23139
237125
213199
254192
251542
236300
241300
243665
254262
5385
112620
21345
23079
68029
23288
215280
58342
227168
72784
18753
241823
200716
109481
200721
237926
200705
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8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT

NASTY DAVE LIC 45 NJ
NASTY DAVE LIC 45 NJ
NASTY DAVE LIC 45 NJ
NASTY DAVE LIC 45 NJ
NASTY DAVE LIC 45 NJ
NASTY DAVE LIC 45 NJ
NASTY DAVE LIC 45 NJ
NEW LONDON WHALERS
NEW LONDON WHALERS
NEW LONDON WHALERS
NEW LONDON WHALERS
NEW LONDON WHALERS
NEW LONDON WHALERS
NEW LONDON WHALERS
NEW LONDON WHALERS

NICE AND BIG
NICE AND BIG
NICE AND BIG
NICE AND BIG
NICE AND BIG
NICE AND BIG
NICE AND BIG
NICE AND BIG

NICKERSON PLUS 2
NICKERSON PLUS 2
NICKERSON PLUS 2
NICKERSON PLUS 2
NICKERSON PLUS 2
NICKERSON PLUS 2
NICKERSON PLUS 2

LIC 228 PA
LIC 228 PA
LIC 228 PA
LIC 228 PA
LIC 228 PA
LIC 228 PA
LIC 228 PA
LIC 228 PA

NO DRAMA LIC 292 NY
NO DRAMA LIC 292 NY
NO DRAMA LIC 292 NY
NO DRAMA LIC 292 NY
NO DRAMA LIC 292 NY
NO DRAMA LIC 292 NY
NO DRAMA LIC 292 NY
NO DRAMA LIC 292 NY
NO OCHO LIC 45 NJ
NO OCHO LIC 45 NJ
NO OCHO LIC 45 NJ
NO OCHO LIC 45 NJ
NO OCHO LIC 45 NJ
NO OCHO LIC 45 NJ
NO OCHO LIC 45 NJ
NO OCHO LIC 45 NJ
OFF ALOT LIC 48 PA
OFF ALOT LIC 48 PA
OFF ALOT LIC 48 PA

LIC 147 CT
LIC 147 CT
LIC 147 CT
LIC 147 CT
LIC 147 CT
LIC 147 CT
LIC 147 CT
LIC 147 CT

LIC 253 ME
LIC 253 ME
LIC 253 ME
LIC 253 ME
LIC 253 ME
LIC 253 ME
LIC 253 ME

Jersey Boys 45
Jersey Boys 45
Jersey Boys 45
Jersey Boys 45
Jersey Boys 45
Jersey Boys 45
Jersey Boys 45
Gold Crown TAP
Gold Crown TAP
Gold Crown TAP
Gold Crown TAP
Gold Crown TAP
Gold Crown TAP
Gold Crown TAP
Gold Crown TAP

Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Maine TAP

Maine TAP

Maine TAP

Maine TAP

Maine TAP

Maine TAP

Maine TAP

Long Island TAP Suffolk
Long Island TAP Suffolk
Long Island TAP Suffolk
Long Island TAP Suffolk
Long Island TAP Suffolk
Long Island TAP Suffolk
Long Island TAP Suffolk
Long Island TAP Suffolk
Jersey Boys 45

Jersey Boys 45

Jersey Boys 45

Jersey Boys 45

Jersey Boys 45

Jersey Boys 45

Jersey Boys 45

Jersey Boys 45

L&N Tap

L&N Tap

L&N Tap

45
45
45
45
45
45
45
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
253
253
253
253
253
253
253
292
292
292
292
292
292
292
292
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
48
48
48

MATTHEW EVANELLO
CESAR MORALES
LUIS ORTIZ

SAM RIVERA

GENE SANTOS

DAN SWAYZE
MIGUEL TAPIA

JOHN BURROWS
SHAWN COULTER
PAUL DUFF

PAT ELDRIDGE
EDMUND PYLE
RALPH VALENTEEN JR
BRIAN WOODARD
TIM WYNOSKY
FRANK GIRON

ALLEN MATTES

MIKE MATTES
ROBERT MATTES
GEORGE MIRENNA
VICKI PEZZANO
SCOTT REOTT
MICHAEL ZEDEK
AARON ASTLE
MONIQUE BOUTAUGH
DILLON NICKERSON
DONALD NICKERSON
GARRY NICKERSON
JEANINE NICKERSON
SPENCER NICKERSON
CHUCK BOWMAN

ALI DELEONARDO
AMANDA EVANGELISTA
BRANDON GRESSLER
EDWIN HUGH

EDGAR LEE

MICHAEL RAUCH
WALTER SHOELERMANN
DINA BALKA

RON CELLA

KEVIN FRAZER
THOMAS LEONETTE
RICH LOEHR JR
RICHIE LOPEZ
MATTHEW SICA

LUIS TORRES
HEATHER BENTLEY
LARRY BOWMAN

JILL HOUSER

235246
202405
209051
54295
209226
214069
218029
64546
231626
193385
73363
49637
226446
203353
69475
218262
21063
68377
21191
62530
23617
47120
21059
243472
243473
243600
234995
243601
62211
234997
228262
224839
244546
236674
225799
231877
226916
236373
237412
50110
32591
50952
65698
23765
213522
36799
231844
244516
243569
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8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT

OFF ALOT LIC 48 PA
OFF ALOT LIC 48 PA
OFF ALOT LIC 48 PA
OFF ALOT LIC 48 PA
OFF ALOT LIC 48 PA

PASS THE RACK LIC 238 NC
PASS THE RACK LIC 238 NC
PASS THE RACK LIC 238 NC
PASS THE RACK LIC 238 NC
PASS THE RACK LIC 238 NC
PASS THE RACK LIC 238 NC
PASS THE RACK LIC 238 NC

PITTSBURGH FINEST
PITTSBURGH FINEST
PITTSBURGH FINEST
PITTSBURGH FINEST
PITTSBURGH FINEST
PITTSBURGH FINEST
PITTSBURGH FINEST
POCKET MONSTERS
POCKET MONSTERS
POCKET MONSTERS
POCKET MONSTERS
POCKET MONSTERS
POCKET MONSTERS
POCKET MONSTERS
POCKET MONSTERS

LIC 228 PA
LIC 228 PA
LIC 228 PA
LIC 228 PA
LIC 228 PA
LIC 228 PA
LIC 228 PA
LIC 126 FL
LIC 126 FL
LIC 126 FL
LIC 126 FL
LIC 126 FL
LIC 126 FL
LIC 126 FL
LIC 126 FL

POCKET POOL ALLSTARS LIC 17 PA
POCKET POOL ALLSTARS LIC 17 PA
POCKET POOL ALLSTARS LIC 17 PA
POCKET POOL ALLSTARS LIC 17 PA
POCKET POOL ALLSTARS LIC 17 PA
POCKET POOL ALLSTARS LIC 17 PA
POCKET POOL ALLSTARS LIC 17 PA
POCKET POOL ALLSTARS LIC 17 PA
POLISH HOME BALL BREAKERS LIC 45 NJ
POLISH HOME BALL BREAKERS LIC 45 NJ
POLISH HOME BALL BREAKERS LIC 45 NJ
POLISH HOME BALL BREAKERS LIC 45 NJ
POLISH HOME BALL BREAKERS LIC 45 NJ
POLISH HOME BALL BREAKERS LIC 45 NJ
POLISH HOME BALL BREAKERS LIC 45 NJ
POLISH HOME BALL BREAKERS LIC 45 NJ

POOL HALL JUNKIES
POOL HALL JUNKIES
POOL HALL JUNKIES
POOL HALL JUNKIES
POOL HALL JUNKIES
POOL HALL JUNKIES

LIC 228 PA
LIC 228 PA
LIC 228 PA
LIC 228 PA
LIC 228 PA
LIC 228 PA

L&N Tap

L&N Tap

L&N Tap

L&N Tap

L&N Tap

Carolina East TAP
Carolina East TAP
Carolina East TAP
Carolina East TAP
Carolina East TAP
Carolina East TAP
Carolina East TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Billiard Life TAP
Billiard Life TAP
Billiard Life TAP
Billiard Life TAP
Billiard Life TAP
Billiard Life TAP
Billiard Life TAP
Billiard Life TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Jersey Boys 45
Jersey Boys 45
Jersey Boys 45
Jersey Boys 45
Jersey Boys 45
Jersey Boys 45
Jersey Boys 45
Jersey Boys 45
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP

48
48
48
48
48
238
238
238
238
238
238
238
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
228
228
228
228
228
228

MIKE JOHNSON

DEAN KUNKEL

ZACK LAKITSKY

JOHN MATSAGO Il
ALLISA SCHNEIDER
TIMOTHY BUCKINGHAM
RHONDA LOFTON
KENDALL MCNEIL
WILLIAM ROACH
WILLIAM SCHATZMAN
FELIX SUMMERLIN
DONNIE WALSTON
JEFFREY (PREMO) ALFORD
DARIN HOUCK

TED JONES

CHOUNG LUU

JOE PRESTON

DANA SHULTZABERGER
RAHMAN WILLIAMS
CURTIS (PF) CHANG
KENNETH CHAVARRIA
BEN CHENG

DAN (GUCCI) COLICELLI
DEREK FRIEDMAN
JOSH FRIEDMAN
JUSTIN LIBMAN

SEAN (SNIPE) WOODWARD
RON CRAMER

VINCE DEROSA

JOE HANCHECK

JAKE HUMPHREYS
RON KAPCSOS

DAVE KETENHEIM
CHRIS MARTIN
DERRICK SALTER
THOMAS HASH
HOWARD HESLIN
JOHN HOWARD

TOM KAUFMAN

BRYAN MORELLA

GUY SEVERINI

TERRI TORRES

KARL WILLIAMS
EDWARD BROOKS
BRAD CELENTO

LARRY COUFMAM

MIKE CUMBERLEDGE
KEN FUCHS

HARRY HEWITT

197576
231816
263072
243568
237168
202056
60598
196266
224429
196301
196010
59909
226332
200224
230787
227289
217866
212004
201223
227882
222240
227996
62166
225942
229111
236859
222241
198430
27084
66249
111587
52592
40501
208571
199252
5598
5601
217952
61213
227784
240013
233883
208754
221368
213152
247992
249832
248012
252252
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8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT

POOL HALL JUNKIES LIC 228 PA
POOL HALL JUNKIES LIC 228 PA
POOL PSHCHOPATHS LIC 35 OH
POOL PSHCHOPATHS LIC 35 OH
POOL PSHCHOPATHS LIC 35 OH
POOL PSHCHOPATHS LIC 35 OH
POOL PSHCHOPATHS LIC 35 OH
POOL PSHCHOPATHS LIC 35 OH
POOL PSHCHOPATHS LIC 35 OH
POOL PSHCHOPATHS LIC 35 OH
POOL SOCIOPATHS LIC 35 OH
POOL SOCIOPATHS LIC 35 OH
POOL SOCIOPATHS LIC 35 OH
POOL SOCIOPATHS LIC 35 OH
POOL SOCIOPATHS LIC 35 OH
POOL SOCIOPATHS LIC 35 OH
POOL SOCIOPATHS LIC 35 OH
POOL SOCIOPATHS LIC 35 OH

POOL TANG CLAN
POOL TANG CLAN
POOL TANG CLAN
POOL TANG CLAN
POOL TANG CLAN
POOL TANG CLAN
POOL TANG CLAN
POOL TANG CLAN

LIC 338 PA
LIC 338 PA
LIC 338 PA
LIC 338 PA
LIC 338 PA
LIC 338 PA
LIC 338 PA
LIC 338 PA

POOL THERAPY LIC 35 OH
POOL THERAPY LIC 35 OH
POOL THERAPY LIC 35 OH
POOL THERAPY LIC 35 OH
POOL THERAPY LIC 35 OH
POOL THERAPY LIC 35 OH
POOL THERAPY LIC 35 OH
POOL THERAPY LIC 35 OH

PORTAGE MOOSE
PORTAGE MOOSE
PORTAGE MOOSE
PORTAGE MOOSE
PORTAGE MOOSE
PORTAGE MOOSE
PORTAGE MOOSE
PORTAGE MOOSE

LIC 17 PA
LIC 17 PA
LIC 17 PA
LIC 17 PA
LIC 17 PA
LIC 17 PA
LIC 17 PA
LIC 17 PA

PRIME TEAM LIC 228 PA
PRIME TEAM LIC 228 PA
PRIME TEAM LIC 228 PA
PRIME TEAM LIC 228 PA
PRIME TEAM LIC 228 PA
PRIME TEAM LIC 228 PA
PRIME TEAM LIC 228 PA

Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
Rack'em Up TAP
Rack'em Up TAP
Rack'em Up TAP
Rack'em Up TAP
Rack'em Up TAP
Rack'em Up TAP
Rack'em Up TAP
Rack'em Up TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP

228
228
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
338
338
338
338
338
338
338
338
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
228
228
228
228
228
228
228

BOBBY HIBBITTS
RJ HURT

BERT CSIZEK
BRIAN DAWSON
JEFFREY DAWSON
BOB DILLION
ANDREA HESS
CRAIG HESS
STANLEY MARTIN
MARK PRINCE
BILL CONGENI JR
KARL DAHLMANN
BRIAN DAWSON
JEFFREY DAWSON
ANDREA HESS
CRAIG HESS

JIM NEMETH
SCOTT SZPAK
DENNIS BECK
BROOKE KALBACH
TRAVIS KALBACH
BILLY KOHR

AMY LAZUR

JOHN LAZUR
SHELDON SCHAEFFER
CHRIS ZUK

BILL CONGENI JR
BERT CSIZEK
KARL DAHLMANN
BOB DILLION
STANLEY MARTIN
JIM NEMETH
MARK PRINCE
SCOTT SZPAK
DAN BURKET
JACK MAZZARESE
ZACH MCQUILLEN
JAMIE RUSSIAN
DANA SIMMONS
JOE STEWART
BOB THOMAS
CHRIS WEAVER
JEFF BARNA

DJ DOUGLAS
DAVE FENNELL

TJ LANE

CHOUNG LUU
BRANDON MASETH
WALT ROGOWSKI

251132
243329
15698
110800
243541
221859
9170
9174
22385
237416
33350
241916
110800
243541
9170
9174
194609
27613
26320
61800
60376
20578
47124
47607
232301
63565
33350
15698
241916
221859
22385
194609
237416
27613
44267
233538
228495
21345
68029
23288
58342
232404
219944
217865
195296
217346
227289
236709
194318
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8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT

PROJECTILE DYSFUNCTION
PROJECTILE DYSFUNCTION
PROJECTILE DYSFUNCTION
PROJECTILE DYSFUNCTION
PROJECTILE DYSFUNCTION
PROJECTILE DYSFUNCTION
PROJECTILE DYSFUNCTION
PROJECTILE DYSFUNCTION
RACK MY BALLS LIC 187 PA
RACK MY BALLS LIC 187 PA
RACK MY BALLS LIC 187 PA
RACK MY BALLS LIC 187 PA
RACK MY BALLS LIC 187 PA
RACK MY BALLS LIC 187 PA
RACK MY BALLS LIC 187 PA
RACK MY BALLS LIC 187 PA
RACK RUNNERS LIC 263 PA
RACK RUNNERS LIC 263 PA
RACK RUNNERS LIC 263 PA
RACK RUNNERS LIC 263 PA
RACK RUNNERS LIC 263 PA
RACK RUNNERS LIC 263 PA

LIC 345 NY
LIC 345 NY
LIC 345 NY
LIC 345 NY
LIC 345 NY
LIC 345 NY
LIC 345 NY
LIC 345 NY

RACKLESS BEHAVIOUR LIC 94 CAN
RACKLESS BEHAVIOUR LIC 94 CAN
RACKLESS BEHAVIOUR LIC 94 CAN
RACKLESS BEHAVIOUR LIC 94 CAN
RACKLESS BEHAVIOUR LIC 94 CAN
RACKLESS BEHAVIOUR LIC 94 CAN
RACKLESS BEHAVIOUR LIC 94 CAN
RACKLESS BEHAVIOUR LIC 94 CAN

RAIL RIDERS LIC 17 PA
RAIL RIDERS LIC 17 PA
RAIL RIDERS LIC 17 PA
RAIL RIDERS LIC 17 PA
RAIL RIDERS LIC 17 PA
RAIL RIDERS LIC 17 PA
RAIL RIDERS LIC 17 PA
RAIL RIDERS LIC 17 PA
RAXX'EM LIC 35 OH
RAXX'EM LIC 35 OH
RAXX'EM LIC 35 OH
RAXX'EM LIC 35 OH
RAXX'EM LIC 35 OH
RAXX'EM LIC 35 OH
RAXX'EM LIC 35 OH
RAXX'EM LIC 35 OH

RED SOX B CLUB LIC 45 NJ
RED SOX B CLUB LIC 45 NJ
RED SOX B CLUB LIC 45 NJ

Capital Area TAP
Capital Area TAP
Capital Area TAP
Capital Area TAP
Capital Area TAP
Capital Area TAP
Capital Area TAP
Capital Area TAP
Keystone 2 TAP
Keystone 2 TAP
Keystone 2 TAP
Keystone 2 TAP
Keystone 2 TAP
Keystone 2 TAP
Keystone 2 TAP
Keystone 2 TAP
Route 19 TAP

Route 19 TAP

Route 19 TAP

Route 19 TAP

Route 19 TAP

Route 19 TAP

TAP Canada

TAP Canada

TAP Canada

TAP Canada

TAP Canada

TAP Canada

TAP Canada

TAP Canada

Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
Jersey Boys 45
Jersey Boys 45
Jersey Boys 45

345
345
345
345
345
345
345
345
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
263
263
263
263
263
263
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
45
45
45

TOM ACCIAVATTI
ROB BALDWIN
MICHAEL HILLAND
GREG SPATH

JOHN STOCK

RAY THOMAS

CHRIS CHICO TIRU
PAUL YAGER

SHAWN APPLER
JASON BOYD

JACK CHRONISTER
DAVE FOX

WAYNE FOX

JORDAN KREINER
SHANE NEWMAN
CODY ROEMER
ROBERT HAIRHOGER
STAN HOUCK
JOSEPH HOUGELMAN

ROBERT KASPEROWSKI JR.

ALEX KETTERER
TYLER SIMMONS
SAUL ALVARADO
SASHA COTICHINI
JIM HENDRY

LAURA LANDRIDGE
CRAIG LEGAULT
NEIL MACINTYRE
BRANDON MCKEE
MARK PETERNEL
DAN HAGENS
BRIAN KEIM

JODY KEIM

CHUCK KURUZOVICH
MICHAEL LOHR
MORGAN RULLO
GREG SHEEHAN
GARRETT SWEENEY
TONYA BALL

DAVID BALL SR
RICK BUGAJ

TITO GOMEZ SR
MIKE MADAL

JOHN MORTON
ERIC TANCAK
DONNA YEARY

DAN BRENNAN
DONNIE GOULD
FREDY HERNANDEZ

215642
239721
215756
235341
235691
242473
235040
235340
35456
56106
26414
35596
234812
229686
35599
46033
240255
212032
245502
203811
241972
212537
69363
208337
240140
241765
220276
227679
218222
202869
23332
191308
201452
5055
4630
4635
23139
30332
62762
17084
221533
19707
221531
50034
9952
235430
211898
215839
41787
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8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT

RED SOX B CLUB LIC 45 NJ
RED SOX B CLUB LIC 45 NJ
RED SOX B CLUB LIC 45 NJ
RED SOX B CLUB LIC 45 NJ
RED SOX B CLUB LIC 45 NJ
ROOKEEZ LIC 17 PA
ROOKEEZ LIC 17 PA
ROOKEEZ LIC 17 PA
ROOKEEZ LIC 17 PA
ROOKEEZ LIC 17 PA
ROOKEEZ LIC 17 PA
ROOKEEZ LIC 17 PA
ROOKEEZ LIC 17 PA

RYE & GINGERS LIC 94 CAN
RYE & GINGERS LIC 94 CAN
RYE & GINGERS LIC 94 CAN
RYE & GINGERS LIC 94 CAN
RYE & GINGERS LIC 94 CAN
RYE & GINGERS LIC 94 CAN
RYE & GINGERS LIC 94 CAN
RYE & GINGERS LIC 94 CAN
SAD BUT TRUE LIC 187 PA
SAD BUT TRUE LIC 187 PA
SAD BUT TRUE LIC 187 PA
SAD BUT TRUE LIC 187 PA
SAD BUT TRUE LIC 187 PA
SAD BUT TRUE LIC 187 PA
SAD BUT TRUE LIC 187 PA
SAD BUT TRUE LIC 187 PA
SAFETY FIRST TAP LIC 452 Ml
SAFETY FIRST TAP LIC 452 Ml
SAFETY FIRST TAP LIC 452 Ml
SAFETY FIRST TAP LIC 452 Ml
SAFETY FIRST TAP LIC 452 Ml
SAFETY FIRST TAP LIC 452 Ml
SAFETY FIRST TAP LIC 452 Ml
SARCASTIC 6 LIC 228 PA
SARCASTIC 6 LIC 228 PA
SARCASTIC 6 LIC 228 PA
SARCASTIC 6 LIC 228 PA
SARCASTIC 6 LIC 228 PA
SARCASTIC 6 LIC 228 PA
SARCASTIC 6 LIC 228 PA
SCHULTZ'S LIC 02 MD
SCHULTZ'S LIC 02 MD
SCHULTZ'S LIC 02 MD
SCHULTZ'S LIC 02 MD
SCHULTZ'S LIC 02 MD
SCHULTZ'S LIC 02 MD

Jersey Boys 45

Jersey Boys 45

Jersey Boys 45

Jersey Boys 45

Jersey Boys 45

Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
TAP Canada

TAP Canada

TAP Canada

TAP Canada

TAP Canada

TAP Canada

TAP Canada

TAP Canada

Keystone 2 TAP
Keystone 2 TAP
Keystone 2 TAP
Keystone 2 TAP
Keystone 2 TAP
Keystone 2 TAP
Keystone 2 TAP
Keystone 2 TAP

Safety First TAP

Safety First TAP

Safety First TAP

Safety First TAP

Safety First TAP

Safety First TAP

Safety First TAP

Three Rivers TAP

Three Rivers TAP

Three Rivers TAP

Three Rivers TAP

Three Rivers TAP

Three Rivers TAP

Three Rivers TAP
Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region
Chesapeake Bay Region

45
45
45
45
45
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
452
452
452
452
452
452
452
228
228
228
228
228
228
228

NN DNDNDN

BOB JONCAS

KEVIN KELLEY

JOSE A. PEREZ
ANTHONY RICO

JIM SERVEDIO

RICK BARKLEY

ROD BLAKE

DAVID COOPER
ZACHARY GEISER
JERRY GRANCE
GARY HEINRICH
TODD SMITH

TANIKA VALLATI
DEBBIE BIGGER
MORGAN GALLANT
KEVIN GURTON
LUKAS ROHRBACHER
CATHY SOWA
JUSTIN SOWA
GEORGE TANEV
GRAEME YALLOP
JEREMY DREIBELBIS
DALE EDINGER
FRANK PLANK

KEVIN SGRIGNOLI
DENNIS SPOTTS
DUANE SPOTTS
DONNA THOMAS
KAYLA WHITE
KARISSA CARR
MICHELLE KEAGY
JEFF LEIJTEN

DAVE LEPIDI

TAL LEWARK

RAUL REYES
JENNIFER WHITE
CRAIG CARR

BOBBY EHRENBERGER
DAVID EHRENBERGER
KEN EHRENBERGER
DAVE HEFFERAN
JEFF SMITH

BRIAN TROZZO
JAMES HARTMAN
TONY LONG

ROBERT MCKINNEY, I
ROBERT MCKINNEY, JR
JANICE O'NEIL

MARC PAUL

41782
35149
20591
20539
207026
66581
37348
204970
243741
230464
39263
49661
46077
196794
35987
225999
235751
55505
227960
196071
34188
38449
232313
53823
41720
45610
32310
38450
243285
228167
212562
252822
238813
67881
226941
247292
191177
203413
191178
191176
191789
201449
204645
243590
217250
250042
250052
250072
250062
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8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT

SCHULTZ'S LIC 02 MD

SHARK TANK BILLIARDS
SHARK TANK BILLIARDS
SHARK TANK BILLIARDS
SHARK TANK BILLIARDS
SHARK TANK BILLIARDS
SHARK TANK BILLIARDS
SHARK TANK BILLIARDS
SHARK TANK BILLIARDS

LIC 35 OH
LIC 35 OH
LIC 35 OH
LIC 35 OH
LIC 35 OH
LIC 35 OH
LIC 35 OH
LIC 35 OH

Chesapeake Bay Region

North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP

SHARPSHOOTERS LIC 112 NJ
SHARPSHOOTERS LIC 112 NJ
SHARPSHOOTERS LIC 112 NJ
SHARPSHOOTERS LIC 112 NJ
SHARPSHOOTERS LIC 112 NJ
SHARPSHOOTERS LIC 112 NJ
SHARPSHOOTERS LIC 112 NJ
SHARPSHOOTERS LIC 112 NJ
SHOOT TO THRILL LIC 345 NY
SHOOT TO THRILL LIC 345 NY
SHOOT TO THRILL LIC 345 NY
SHOOT TO THRILL LIC 345 NY
SHOOT TO THRILL LIC 345 NY
SHOOT TO THRILL LIC 345 NY
SHOOT TO THRILL LIC 345 NY
SHOOT TO THRILL LIC 345 NY

Atlantic TAP
Atlantic TAP
Atlantic TAP
Atlantic TAP
Atlantic TAP
Atlantic TAP
Atlantic TAP
Atlantic TAP
Capital Area TAP
Capital Area TAP
Capital Area TAP
Capital Area TAP
Capital Area TAP
Capital Area TAP
Capital Area TAP
Capital Area TAP

SMITHS SHARKS LIC 187 PA
SMITHS SHARKS LIC 187 PA
SMITHS SHARKS LIC 187 PA
SMITHS SHARKS LIC 187 PA
SMITHS SHARKS LIC 187 PA
SMITHS SHARKS LIC 187 PA
SMITHS SHARKS LIC 187 PA
SMITHS SHARKS LIC 187 PA

SMOKE AND A PANCAKE
SMOKE AND A PANCAKE
SMOKE AND A PANCAKE
SMOKE AND A PANCAKE
SMOKE AND A PANCAKE
SMOKE AND A PANCAKE
SMOKE AND A PANCAKE
SMOKE AND A PANCAKE
SMOKE AND A PANCAKE

LIC 35 OH
LIC 35 OH
LIC 35 OH
LIC 35 OH
LIC 35 OH
LIC 35 OH
LIC 35 OH
LIC 35 OH
LIC 35 OH

Keystone 2 TAP
Keystone 2 TAP
Keystone 2 TAP
Keystone 2 TAP
Keystone 2 TAP
Keystone 2 TAP
Keystone 2 TAP
Keystone 2 TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP

SNEAKY PETES LIC 116 PA
SNEAKY PETES LIC 116 PA
SNEAKY PETES LIC 116 PA
SNEAKY PETES LIC 116 PA
SNEAKY PETES LIC 116 PA
SNEAKY PETES LIC 116 PA

SPANKY'S SHANKIN 8'S LIC 17 PA

Columbia-Montour TAP
Columbia-Montour TAP
Columbia-Montour TAP
Columbia-Montour TAP
Columbia-Montour TAP
Columbia-Montour TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP

2
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
345
345
345
345
345
345
345
345
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
116
116
116
116
116
116
17

BJ WARNER
JORDAN CONGENI
RICK CONGENI
DOUG CONLEY
KARL CRAMER I
MATT LAFORD
JEREMY URBASSIK
JOHN WADE

BILLY WILD

CHRIS CARPENTER
TRAVIS CLARKE
BRYSON COTTMAN
DARRYL COTTMAN
ROBERT CRISS
MEGAN DEFELICE
GARY GOODIN
BENJAMIN MASUCCI
ROB BALDWIN
CHRIS CONOVER
KYLE KELLY

DAVE MATTHEWS
JOHN METZ

STEVE MITCHELL
ASHLEE TRINCI
NORM VERNON
DARYL BOOHER
TIM GRUBB

DALE HEBNER
MIKE HOFFMAN
LISA SMITH

SHANE SMITH
TRACEY SMITH

TIM WILTBANK
MIKE BELFI

JASON J DAWG DORSEY
LARRY GARUCCIO
TITO GOMEZ SR
MIKE JONES

ROB MATHEWS
SCOTT RANDALL
IVAN ROSA

JOHN WADE
FRANK GRINDSTAFF
DOUG HOCK

DAVE KARPINSKI
ALFRED W. KRAMER
MELVIN PARKS
MIKE RADEL

ART ECKENRODE

33231
221588
24107
198629
233087
113085
54907
230334
13144
41403
202663
45896
45894
49087
202851
260712
260702
239721
233689
234864
266962
233415
266972
233183
235488
43556
228129
58204
241746
50061
199180
205006
35505
20909
68621
26200
19707
10010
9565
243547
43829
230334
35801
57419
61855
35804
35797
49878
214948
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8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
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8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
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8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT

SPANKY'S SHANKIN 8'S LIC 17 PA
SPANKY'S SHANKIN 8'S LIC 17 PA
SPANKY'S SHANKIN 8'S LIC 17 PA
SPANKY'S SHANKIN 8'S LIC 17 PA
SPANKY'S SHANKIN 8'S LIC 17 PA
SPANKY'S SHANKIN 8'S LIC 17 PA
SPANKY'S SHANKIN 8'S LIC 17 PA
SPENCERS DOWNUNDER LIC 228 PA
SPENCERS DOWNUNDER LIC 228 PA
SPENCERS DOWNUNDER LIC 228 PA
SPENCERS DOWNUNDER LIC 228 PA
SPENCERS DOWNUNDER LIC 228 PA
SPENCERS DOWNUNDER LIC 228 PA
SPENCERS DOWNUNDER LIC 228 PA
SPENCERS DOWNUNDER LIC 228 PA
SQUIRREL NUTS LIC 45 NJ
SQUIRREL NUTS LIC 45 NJ
SQUIRREL NUTS LIC 45 NJ
SQUIRREL NUTS LIC 45 NJ
SQUIRREL NUTS LIC 45 NJ
SQUIRREL NUTS LIC 45 NJ
SQUIRREL NUTS LIC 45 NJ
SQUIRREL NUTS LIC 45 NJ

STEEL CITY SHOOTERS LIC 228 PA
STEEL CITY SHOOTERS LIC 228 PA
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STICK BEATERS
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STICK FIGURES
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STICKS & BALLS
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LIC 252 MI
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Three Rivers TAP
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Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
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Three Rivers TAP
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Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Keystone 2 TAP
Keystone 2 TAP
Keystone 2 TAP
Keystone 2 TAP
Keystone 2 TAP
Keystone 2 TAP
Keystone 2 TAP
Keystone 2 TAP
Motor City Tap

Motor City Tap

Motor City Tap

Motor City Tap

Motor City Tap

Motor City Tap

Motor City Tap

Motor City Tap
Jersey Boys 45
Jersey Boys 45

17
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17
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17
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228
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45
45
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45
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45
45
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
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252
252
252
252
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252
45
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PAT ECKENRODE
BEN HOOVER
DYLAN HOOVER
KEITH KOWALSKI
JOSH KRUG

DJ LAMBING
ANDREW MCMULLEN
CECIL BLAKE
STEVE GLENWRIGHT
JOHN KING

TJ LANE

TOM MICHAEI
CHRIS PUCCI
ANTHONY SMITH
JASON SPIRK
ANTHONY BORG
DAN CANTALOUPE
JOHN FELZ

MAT GORRIE

ERIC HU

ANDY LAl

ASHLEY LATHAM
JIMMY MULLIN
KEVIN BARBER
JEFF BOTTOMS
TONY BYRD

HENRY COVINGTON
OWEN FAULKNER
ALAN JARRETT
BOBBY JOHNSON
LEO THOMAS
SHAWN CRUNKILTON
JOSH DICK

MATT GALLOWAY
KEVIN HOY

RICK JOHNSON
JOHN PRINGLE
CHARIS SMITH
STAN TURNER
ISHTPREET BHULLAR
SCOTT HARRIGER
CHRIS JOHNSON
ERNEST MARBURY
RAUL REYES

AMY SCHUMAN
SANDY SCHUMAN
GURNEET SINGH
DANNY ALICEA
GREG DONOFRIO

221553
198156
227731
201447
112581
62452
235251
252272
234572
232071
217346
238551
243196
238301
234573
6708
6710
201685
215091
18025
49074
220826
210929
215714
200451
200848
228461
217062
219948
226316
224711
213284
196057
37838
53828
36137
61980
62926
24562
243593
211714
222697
224703
226941
201744
201741
248632
200705
49080
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LIC 45 NJ
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LIC 292 NY
LIC 292 NY
LIC 292 NY
LIC 292 NY
LIC 292 NY
LIC 292 NY
LIC 292 NY
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Jersey Boys 45

Jersey Boys 45

Jersey Boys 45

Jersey Boys 45

Jersey Boys 45

Jersey Boys 45

Route 19 TAP

Route 19 TAP

Route 19 TAP

Route 19 TAP

Route 19 TAP

Route 19 TAP

Route 19 TAP

Route 19 TAP

Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
Three Rivers TAP
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Jersey Boys 45
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Jersey Boys 45
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Jersey Boys 45

Jersey Boys 45

Jersey Boys 45

Pocono Area TAP
Pocono Area TAP
Pocono Area TAP
Pocono Area TAP
Pocono Area TAP
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Long Island TAP Suffolk
Long Island TAP Suffolk
Long Island TAP Suffolk
Long Island TAP Suffolk
Long Island TAP Suffolk
Long Island TAP Suffolk
Long Island TAP Suffolk
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Rack'em Up TAP 01
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MIKE FERRIS

TOM FERRIS
DENISE JACOME
RON JACOME

DAVE LAGUARDIA
DAN SWAYZE

LISA BAILEY
HEATHER CARLSON
JIM GRUBER
ALISHA HAIGH

RICH KING

SCOTT MCGRAW
CLINT RUSS

HARRY WILCOX
DAVE FENNELL
LAURA FRANKERT
RYAN GORHAM
MATT KING

RANDY PECANIS
JOE RUA

MARK THOMPKINS
JIM WHITE
ARMANDO AGUSTI
DAN ARIAS
MATTHEW EVANELLO
ANGEL FLORES
CESAR MORALES
JOSE A. PEREZ
ANTHONY RICO
JENNIFER SASS-MCMANIMON
DREW BOWMAN
RAY BRUE

JAMES FISHER
CURT STRUNK
KEVIN VANWHY
KEN WERKHEISER*
GREGORY BOTTOMLEY
CHUCK BOWMAN
BABETTE CLARK
ERIC CLARK
MITCHELL FAHEY
JOHN LUKE

JOHN MCCUMISKEY
TODD SULLIVAN
RICH COFFMAN
JOSEPH DELRIDGE
BYRON EATON
DAVE MAGUIRE
STACY MAGUIRE

216079
68090
35148
18992
16911
214069
240601
238329
230563
198720
244137
223399
230562
220160
195296
204082
241106
239823
198526
232412
239994
217809
29357
42182
235246
29581
202405
20591
20539
201649
243006
254372
243005
243008
243002
243003
214543
228262
227521
216892
213388
217281
225921
213033
27767
29130
6176
20243
2932
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SUPERNOVA LIC 1 VA

SVB NOPE WE GOT SDR LIC 228 PA
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TEAM 4 PLAY LIC 365 FL

TEAM 4 PLAY LIC 365 FL

TEAM 4 PLAY LIC 365 FL

TEAM 4 PLAY LIC 365 FL
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TEAM STALEY LI
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TERI'S PROJECT
TERI'S PROJECT
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TERI'S PROJECT
TERI'S PROJECT
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TERI'S PROJECT
TERRIBLE TWOS
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THAT GOOD "D"

THAT GOOD "D"

THAT GOOD "D"

THAT GOOD "D"

THAT GOOD "D"

THAT GOOD "D"

THAT GOOD "D"

THAT GOOD "D"

THAT TEAM OVER THERE LIC 02 MD

C 17 PA
C 17 PA
C 17 PA
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C 17 PA
C 17 PA
LIC 45 NJ
LIC 45 NJ
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LIC 45 NJ
LIC 45 NJ
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LIC 45 NJ
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LIC 02 MD
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LIC 263 PA
LIC 263 PA
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LIC 263 PA
LIC 263 PA
LIC 263 PA
LIC 263 PA
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Rack'em Up TAP 01
Three Rivers TAP

Three Rivers TAP

Three Rivers TAP

Three Rivers TAP

Three Rivers TAP

Three Rivers TAP

Three Rivers TAP

Three Rivers TAP

West Coast TAP

West Coast TAP

West Coast TAP

West Coast TAP

West Coast TAP

West Coast TAP

West Coast TAP

West Coast TAP

Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
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Laurel Highlands TAP
Jersey Boys 45

Jersey Boys 45

Jersey Boys 45

Jersey Boys 45
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Chesapeake Bay Region
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Route 19 TAP

Route 19 TAP

Route 19 TAP

Route 19 TAP
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Route 19 TAP

Route 19 TAP

Route 19 TAP
Chesapeake Bay Region

1

228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365

N

263
263
263
263
263
263
263
263
2

TIM SMIALEK
FRANK GIRON
ALLEN MATTES
MIKE MATTES
ROBERT MATTES
DUSTIN MAXSON
JR MAXSON
GEORGE MIRENNA
SCOTT REOTT
JAMES ADAMS
JENNIFER ADAMS
CHRISTINA DOYLE
JOHN HARE
SHANNON JONES
LISA MCELROY
JIMMI PHILLIPS
LINY REMSEN
ANDY DELGRANDE

JACKSON FORSISKY

ROBERT MARUCA
JACK MAZZARESE
JACK MOSCHGAT
JEFF MOSCHGAT
JOHN PASTOREK
DENNIS BALKA
DENNIS BALKA JR
DANNY GEVARAS
HOWARD HESLIN
GUY MATSON
JOHN REILLY
DIANE SWIST
GARY SWIST
BRIAN ABRAMS
JOHN HICKMAN
BOBBY HONAKER
JAMES MARTIN
JOHN READING
SHANELLE SAGE
MIGUEL TUFANO
BARRIE WILSON
JIMMY BATTEN
SCOTT HALL
BRETT HETRICK
CHANCE JONES
BONNIE PELLA
CHRIS TRUMBULL
DAVID UMSTOTT
MARK WILES
ADAM BINDEN

197020
218262
21063
68377
21191
227467
57753
62530
47120
240720
240616
241236
241270
262452
241275
241235
241234
241353
209786
238692
233538
209798
208538
208540
5593
244028
70763
5601
7220
228256
5731
5732
67615
109393
190750
48459
242538
223673
49627
207288
215386
220163
241756
215382
235660
235648
225101
203440
213511
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THE "EH" TEAM
THE "EH" TEAM
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THE "EH" TEAM
THE "EH" TEAM
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THE "EH" TEAM

LIC 131 ONT
LIC 131 ONT
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LIC 131 ONT
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THE D CLUB LIC 45 NJ

THE D CLUB LIC 45 NJ

THE D CLUB LIC 45 NJ

THE D CLUB LIC 45 NJ

THE D CLUB LIC 45 NJ

THE D CLUB LIC 45 NJ

THE D CLUB LIC 45 NJ
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THE LAND LIC 35 OH

THE LAND LIC 35 OH
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THE LEFTOVERS LIC 48 PA
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THE MIXBREADS LIC 258 NH
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Chesapeake Bay Region 2
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Ontario TAP 131
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North Coast TAP 35
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L&N Tap 48
L&N Tap 48
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THE OLD TIMERS LIC 222 KS
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John Brown TAP Pool Leagt 222
John Brown TAP Pool Leagt 222
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PAT CARPENTER
TRACY GEBHARD
LYNN GOODWIN
DENNIS HARPOLD
KIMBERLY HUFF
JUSTIN VERONICK
JIM WHEELER
DEBBIE BIGGER
GREG HERDSMAN
ANDREW MACRAE
BILL MORLEY
CHRIS PAPPAS
JOANNE STEPHENSON
RICK STRANDHOLT
CLARENCE WOLTERS
JEFF DOYLE
FREDY HERNANDEZ
BOB JONCAS

KEVIN KELLEY

JOE MAZZEO
CARLOS OTAROLA
NICK QUAGLIA

JIM SERVEDIO
DAWN BENNETT
KIM BOLTON

ARNIE CHURA
JOSE COLON
SHANE FROST
BARBARA HAWKES
PATRICK MAHONEY
GREG BALLIET
HEATHER BENTLEY
PHILIP HOUSER
BRIAN IATALESE
PAUL JOHNSON
DARRELL LUEDERS
TRAVIS MANTZ
EVA PETERSON
CHRIS AUBE
BRANDEN BISSON
LAWRENCE BURGESS
DWAYNE DUNTON
STEVE FLEMING
JEFFREY GUDIM
GEORGE LLOYD
COLIN YEAP

BRIAN COOK

TED FOLSOM
LEWIS JACKSON

36717
223520
110991
241073
24759
11139
37645
196794
196793
112782
58202
45684
198878
211916
204914
20470
41787
41782
35149
32581
221769
235629
207026
22224
12259
192504
218085
200229
12261
17815
234061
231844
239845
226473
231814
226475
234177
234062
44512
229405
219950
240385
209339
232527
238388
240383
197969
191378
195397
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THE SHORTEST STRAW
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THIRD TIMES A CHARM
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THIS TEAM RIGHT HERE
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TIT FOR TAP
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Lone Star TAP 402
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TERRY KERNS
MICHAEL MOSELEY
BRUCE PENCE
RANDY REEDY
JEREMY DREIBELBIS
DALE EDINGER
JEFF HUSTON
GEORGE PARSONS
KEVIN SGRIGNOLI
DENNIS SPOTTS
DUANE SPOTTS
DONNA THOMAS
AMY BALDISH

MIKE BALDISH
SETH BERNAT

STEVE DAUGHENBAUGH

BELINDA PIERCE
JOHN SISCO
CHARLES SR STURTZ
CHUCK JR STURTZ
LESLIE HICKMAN
STEVE JOHNSON
LARRY MILLER
EARL NICHOLS
BILL SCHEETZ
LORETTA SMITH
WAYNE SMITH
RICK WINPIGLER
PAT CARPENTER
TRACY GEBHARD
LYNN GOODWIN
DENNIS HARPOLD
KIMBERLY HUFF
JEFF MCCRAY JR
LES WATSON

JIM WHEELER
VICTOR BEAVO
DAVID DREIDEL
BRANDON FLETCHER
EMMETT GOULD
JIMMY KING
SARAH PRESTON
PETE SERVELLO
JIM WALLIS

NICK BUTTERY
CHARITY GOLLEHER
ROGER LOGAN
ANDREW PASCHAL
BRETT STOKES JR.
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71197
41720
45610
32310
38450
211355
211354
224925
218199
59015
198147
221701
10034
35517
4084
44871
43382
55873
197809
23457
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235510
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JOY BOSTIC

MATT FRY

RAY KEHL

JOHN PARKS

TOM RISHEL
BRIAN TEMPLE
STACEY WHEELER
DAVE YETTER
BRIAN ABRAMS
JOHN HICKMAN
BOBBY HONAKER
TERESA JONES
NICK LESNIEWSKI
JAMES MARTIN
JOHN READING
SHANELLE SAGE
PAUL BIVENS

MIKE BROWN
JAMES CORBERT
TERRY MARTIN
LISA PECHT
JOSEPH JR ROHM
DONALD SHARAR
JEFF WILSON
CECIL BLAKE
RANDY BUNTING
TONY BYRD
ETHAN FITZGERALD
STEVE GLENWRIGHT
JOSH HUMBERGER
MIKE NAVE

JASON SPIRK

JEFF DUHOSKI

JIM HEPWORTH
LAURIE HEPWORTH
SCOTT KIMMEL
RICHARD LYNN
TRINA MCGRATH
RAYMOND MYLES
TONY SILVA
LARRY ALIMENA
CHRISTIAN BITSKO
JERRY COFFEE
RONALD FETTERMAN
MARY JANICK
ROBERT LEE
STEVE YANOVICH
SHANE BECHTOLD
KEVIN ENGLERT
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206611
201585
252272
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65893
32651
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STEVE FORREY
MIKE HADAWAY
SHANNON HADAWAY
CLINTON MURRAY
JEFF PRY

KAYLA WHITE
TOM DAUBERMAN
JAMIE GERBER
KURTIS GONDER
TIM KLINGER
ROBERT MARTZ
DELORES MILLER
JAY MILLER
LAURIE MORRIS
KYLE CAPELLA
PETE CAPELLA
MICHELE COFFEE
KARL HEFFLEY
RICH LEMMERMAN
DAVE LEWIS
JUERGEN SIMMONS
DON STURGILL
CLAY FISSEL

ERIC GRUBB
MICHAEL PIPER Il
COTTY PRINGLE
LISA SMITH
SHANE SMITH
TODD WARNER

MICHAEL CAMMARATA

FRANK HUGHES
ADAM LITKE
BILL MCRAE
JERI SARCHET
MICHAEL SURAN
JOHN WIMSETT
LAURIE WRIGHT
ANTHONY BORG
DAN CANTALOUPE
JASON DEROSE
JOHN FELZ

MAT GORRIE
ANDY LAl

JIMMY MULLIN
DANIEL SANTOS
JOY BOSTIC
KYLE FERA
MATT FRY

RAY KEHL
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71000
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33668
240087
201156
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217729
218089
72812
198388
9951
13505
20785
6708
6710
217675
201685
215091
49074
210929
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190559
196486
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JOHN PARKS

TOM RISHEL

BRIAN TEMPLE

DAVE YETTER

CORY DAVIS

PHILIP GRIECO
CHRIS KEMP

KEVIN KEMP
RICHARD KOWZUN
MICHAEL POLIZZI
CHRIS TAORMINA
AMY WALKER

CHRIS AUBE

JEREMY BARTLETT
FRANK BLACKINGTON
GEORGE LLOYD
GEORGE (G K) LLOYD
SCOTT LLOYD

CODY PLANTE
COLIN YEAP

ROBIN DEAL

DENNIS FIELDS
WENDY FINNEGAN
MICHAEL GILLIS
DANA HUSSEY

JEFF PALMQUIST
PETER RIZZO
FREDERIC WHITE
STEVE GEISEL

PAUL JOHNSON

JOE KANCSAL
CHARLES (C J) LOVETT
BRIAN (BLUE) MILLER
TIFFANY SEBES

LIZ WETHERHOLD
ROB WETHERHOLD
MICHAEL CAMMARATA
FRANK HUGHES

KYLE HUGHES
HAROLD KEEHL
MICHAEL SURAN
BILLY WILD

JOHN WIMSETT
LAURIE WRIGHT
MICHAEL BARR
ALLEN ELLISON
CODY MOFIELD

ERIN PAULL

PUJAN RAJBHANDARI
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58194
44028
235901
242257
47164
57526
235894
53622
48545
49213
44512
264632
40776
238388
217232
202683
267532
240383
40457
44523
222674
64436
211020
236877
238479
236521
239466
231814
227031
239463
206414
231832
239462
193524
9109
217729
217730
13506
9951
13144
13505
20785
217979
215223
233249
241188
238798
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WORST CASE SCENARIO LIC 301 FL

Bay Area TAP

Bay Area TAP

Bay Area TAP

TAP Canada

TAP Canada

TAP Canada

TAP Canada

TAP Canada

TAP Canada

TAP Canada
Keystone 2 TAP
Keystone 2 TAP
Keystone 2 TAP
Keystone 2 TAP
Keystone 2 TAP
Keystone 2 TAP
Keystone 2 TAP
Keystone 2 TAP

L&N Tap

L&N Tap

L&N Tap

L&N Tap

L&N Tap

L&N Tap

L&N Tap

Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Laurel Highlands TAP
Chicagoland TAP
Chicagoland TAP
Chicagoland TAP
Chicagoland TAP
Chicagoland TAP
Chicagoland TAP
Chicagoland TAP
Chicagoland TAP
Bay Area TAP

Bay Area TAP

Bay Area TAP

Bay Area TAP

Bay Area TAP

Bay Area TAP

Bay Area TAP

Bay Area TAP

301
301
301
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301

NATE ROSE

EDDIE "FAST EDDIE" SHARPE
MICHAEL WELLS

T.C. EATON

STAS FAINSHTAIN
HOSSEIN HOSSEINZADEH
AAMER KHERAJ
ANDREY MYHAL
GEORGE STAMATAKOS
OSCAR ZAPATA

NEAL BRIGHTBILL
WADE CUTLER
MICHAEL FISHER
JIMMY HANSEL

MIKE MCFARLAND JR
LAURIE MORRIS
RUSSELL TOOMEY
MATT VALINTAKONIS
CYNTHIA BRUNNER
TOM GIBSON Il

TOM GIBSON JR

BRIAN GRUBE SR.
DALE KALMAN

STACY SNYDER
DONATO YAMBAO
MATT COSTELLO
RANDY GEISER

BRIAN KEIM

JODY KEIM

JOSH KRUG

CHARLES SR STURTZ
CHUCK JR STURTZ
DENNIS ZAHURAK
JEMAL ELMORE "MOE"
KEVIN JOYNER
JATINDER JOHN KALER
JASON KRUEGER

TINA LARSEN

GARY LOVE

ROD SMITH

MIKE TRIMUEL

RAHUL REDDY AKKASANI
OMAR FONSECA

MANNY 'COMEBACK KID' LUCCA

CAMERON MOFIELD
DAN PEREZ

DON RILEY
MARCOS SANDOVAL
NELSON TERRON

232170
224982
229725
204378
198404
112534
222233
113056
191504
202929
31661
110309
24584
226051
41557
59032
37690
52809
15011
226480
226479
226477
16768
214282
39230
23072
230580
191308
201452
112581
221701
10034
4757
54825
192307
226164
243645
230065
243649
223773
71286
235167
229910
228588
233248
237111
222024
235492
242696
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8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
8 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT

YEAH YEAH YEAH LIC 187 PA
YEAH YEAH YEAH LIC 187 PA
YEAH YEAH YEAH LIC 187 PA
YEAH YEAH YEAH LIC 187 PA
YEAH YEAH YEAH LIC 187 PA
YEAH YEAH YEAH LIC 187 PA
YEAH YEAH YEAH LIC 187 PA

5TH GEAR LIC
5TH GEAR LIC
5TH GEAR LIC
5TH GEAR LIC
5TH GEAR LIC
5TH GEAR LIC
5TH GEAR LIC
5TH GEAR LIC
BARCLE NIKKI
BARCLE NIKKI
BARCLE NIKKI
BARCLE NIKKI
BARCLE NIKKI
BARCLE NIKKI
BARCLE NIKKI
BARCLE NIKKI
BAY AREA TAP
BAY AREA TAP
BAY AREA TAP
BAY AREA TAP
BAY AREA TAP
BAY AREA TAP
BEER MONEY
BEER MONEY
BEER MONEY
BEER MONEY
BEER MONEY
BEER MONEY
BEER MONEY

44 MA

44 MA

44 MA

44 MA

44 MA

44 MA

44 MA

44 MA

LIC 35 OH
LIC 35 OH
LIC 35 OH
LIC 35 OH
LIC 35 OH
LIC 35 OH
LIC 35 OH
LIC 35 OH
LIC 301 FL
LIC 301 FL
LIC 301 FL
LIC 301 FL
LIC 301 FL
LIC 301 FL

LIC 48 PA

LIC 48 PA

LIC 48 PA

LIC 48 PA

LIC 48 PA

LIC 48 PA

LIC 48 PA

BOSTIC'S BALLERS LIC 289 NC
BOSTIC'S BALLERS LIC 289 NC
BOSTIC'S BALLERS LIC 289 NC
BOSTIC'S BALLERS LIC 289 NC
BOSTIC'S BALLERS LIC 289 NC
BOSTIC'S BALLERS LIC 289 NC
BOSTIC'S BALLERS LIC 289 NC
BOSTIC'S BALLERS LIC 289 NC

CANT GET AR
CANT GET AR
CANT GET AR
CANT GET AR
CANT GET AR

OLE LIC 350H
OLE LIC 350H
OLE LIC 350H
OLE LIC 350H
OLE LIC 350H

Keystone 2 TAP
Keystone 2 TAP
Keystone 2 TAP
Keystone 2 TAP
Keystone 2 TAP
Keystone 2 TAP
Keystone 2 TAP
Worcester County TAP
Worcester County TAP
Worcester County TAP
Worcester County TAP
Worcester County TAP
Worcester County TAP
Worcester County TAP
Worcester County TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP

Bay Area TAP

Bay Area TAP

Bay Area TAP

Bay Area TAP

Bay Area TAP

Bay Area TAP

L&N Tap

L&N Tap

L&N Tap

L&N Tap

L&N Tap

L&N Tap

L&N Tap

Southern TAP
Southern TAP
Southern TAP
Southern TAP
Southern TAP
Southern TAP
Southern TAP
Southern TAP

North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP
North Coast TAP

187
187
187
187
187
187
187
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
301
301
301
301
301
301
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
289
289
289
289
289
289
289
289
35
35
35
35
35

AL BECKETT

BRIAN CROW

LENNY HESS

KWANG KIM

KEVIN MARROQUIN
JAMES SHAFER
MICHAEL VEET
JORGE ARIZANDIETA
TONY CHARCHAFLIAH
PETER DIGIOSA
ALBERT DOMINGUEZ
KENNETH DORSEY
JOHN KENNEDY
JOEL POIRIER
AARON VANDESTEEN
WALLY BORKOWSKI
JOSH CRAWFORD
BOB HARDING

ROB MATHEWS
JOHN MORTON

NIKKI NESS

MARK TREDANARO
JEREMY URBASSIK
KODI ALLEN

JOHN 'OOPSIE' CAMPBELL
STEPHEN 'ROSS' HIGHSMITH
CODY MOFIELD
THOMAS 'TJ' WHITE
TRENTON WHITE
TOM GIBSON Il

TOM GIBSON JR
BRIAN GRUBE JR.
BRIAN GRUBE SR.
BRIAN IATALESE
TERRY LANDIS

CHAZ THATCHER
GREGORY ATKINSON
AL BOONE

DUSTIN BOONE

JOY BOSTIC

SUSIE CRAWFORD
CODY MURPHY
JEFFREY ROUSE
TERRY SWINSON
BERT CSIZEK

BOB DILLION

ANDY JUNAK
HAROLD KEEHL

BILL MCRAE

235946
193581
236163
65496
58674
14956
24591
240481
267622
240806
243094
242604
242951
268332
242750
21775
15313
58386
9565
50034
223909
9317
54907
248682
215272
224245
233249
223046
233250
226480
226479
226476
226477
226473
72830
72851
223458
218334
218335
212382
243295
237717
222969
220655
15698
221859
9108
13506
72812
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9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT

CAN'T GET AROLE LIC 35 OH
CAN'T GET AROLE LIC 35 COH
CAN'T GET AROLE LIC 35 COH
CLEVELAND IS THE REASON
CLEVELAND IS THE REASON
CLEVELAND IS THE REASON
CLEVELAND IS THE REASON
CLEVELAND IS THE REASON
CLEVELAND IS THE REASON
CLEVELAND IS THE REASON
CLEVELAND IS THE REASON
DOES IT MATTER? LIC 365 FL
DOES IT MATTER? LIC 365 FL
DOES IT MATTER? LIC 365 FL
DOES IT MATTER? LIC 365 FL
DOES IT MATTER? LIC 365 FL
DOES IT MATTER? LIC 365 FL
DOES IT MATTER? LIC 365 FL
DOES IT MATTER? LIC 365 FL

LIC 35 OH
LIC 35 OH
LIC 35 OH
LIC 35 OH
LIC 35 OH
LIC 35 OH
LIC 35 OH
LIC 35 OH

North Coast TAP 35
North Coast TAP 35
North Coast TAP 35
North Coast TAP 35
North Coast TAP 35
North Coast TAP 35
North Coast TAP 35
North Coast TAP 35
North Coast TAP 35
North Coast TAP 35
North Coast TAP 35
West Coast TAP 365
West Coast TAP 365
West Coast TAP 365
West Coast TAP 365
West Coast TAP 365
West Coast TAP 365
West Coast TAP 365
West Coast TAP 365

F.O0.C.US.
F.0.C.US.
F.O0.C.US.
F.0.C.US.
F.O0.C.US.
F.0.C.US.
F.0.C.US.
F.O0.C.US.

9
9
9
9
9
9
9

9

LIC 226 TX
LIC 226 TX
LIC 226 TX
LIC 226 TX
LIC 226 TX
LIC 226 TX
LIC 226 TX
LIC 226 TX

FRESH FROM THE BORDER L
FRESH FROM THE BORDER L
FRESH FROM THE BORDER L
FRESH FROM THE BORDER L
FRESH FROM THE BORDER L
FRESH FROM THE BORDER L
FRESH FROM THE BORDER L
FRESH FROM THE BORDER L
GIVE ALITTLE TAKE A LITTLE
GIVE ALITTLE TAKE A LITTLE
GIVE ALITTLE TAKE A LITTLE
GIVE ALITTLE TAKE A LITTLE
GIVE ALITTLE TAKE A LITTLE
GIVE ALITTLE TAKE A LITTLE
GIVE ALITTLE TAKE A LITTLE
GIVE ALITTLE TAKE A LITTLE
GOODFELLAS LIC 292 NY

GOODFELLAS LIC 292 NY

GOODFELLAS LIC 292 NY

GOODFELLAS LIC 292 NY

GOODFELLAS LIC 292 NY

GOODFELLAS LIC 292 NY

IC 301 FL
IC 301 FL
IC 301 FL
IC 301 FL
IC 301 FL
IC 301 FL
IC 301 FL
IC 301 FL
LIC 187 PA
LIC 187 PA
LIC 187 PA
LIC 187 PA
LIC 187 PA
LIC 187 PA
LIC 187 PA
LIC 187 PA

North Texas TAP - Denton (226
North Texas TAP - Denton (226
North Texas TAP - Denton (226
North Texas TAP - Denton (226
North Texas TAP - Denton (226
North Texas TAP - Denton (226
North Texas TAP - Denton (226
North Texas TAP - Denton (226

Bay Area TAP 301
Bay Area TAP 301
Bay Area TAP 301
Bay Area TAP 301
Bay Area TAP 301
Bay Area TAP 301
Bay Area TAP 301
Bay Area TAP 301
Keystone 2 TAP 187
Keystone 2 TAP 187
Keystone 2 TAP 187
Keystone 2 TAP 187
Keystone 2 TAP 187
Keystone 2 TAP 187
Keystone 2 TAP 187
Keystone 2 TAP 187
Long Island TAP Suffolk 292
Long Island TAP Suffolk 292
Long Island TAP Suffolk 292
Long Island TAP Suffolk 292
Long Island TAP Suffolk 292
Long Island TAP Suffolk 292

JIM NEMETH

BILLY WILD
LAURIE WRIGHT
JORDAN CONGENI
RICK CONGENI
DOUG CONLEY
KARL CRAMER I
DAVE CSORNOK
MATT LAFORD
JEREMY URBASSIK
JOHN WADE

JACK CARTLIDGE
CHRISTINA DOYLE
LISA MCELROY
ANNAMARIE PERRIGO
JIMMI PHILLIPS
LINY REMSEN

AL SCHILLER

194609
13144

20785

221588
24107

198629
233087
13146

113085
54907

230334
241233
241236
241275
241277
241235
241234
244108

TERRY 'CAPTAIN HOOK' WALTEF 227733

DREW DENTON

CARLTON JOHNSON

KEITH MCKUNE

LAURIE PAGAN

TAYLOR TALBOT-CARTER
CRAIG WEBB

CINDY WILLARD

RUSTY WILLARD

EUGENE ALLEN

KODI ALLEN

JESTON 'CHUNKY' BROOKS
STEPHEN 'ROSS' HIGHSMITH
ROBERT 'CURLY' LEWIS
TODD 'CHAMP' LOVEJOY
JON 'BAGGY' SANDOVAL
EDDIE "FAST EDDIE" SHARPE
JEFF BYLINA

TERRY DIETER

ARNALDO FELICIANO
BARRY HARING

RAY KEHL

ED MCALVAGE

DONALD SMITH

DANIEL SPATZ

ANGEL ALCANTARA
ROBERT FATONE DUES
CHRIS GANLEY

JUSTIN MULLER

KELLY ROE

WALTER SHOELERMANN

235062
38035

225944
239561
226293
204748
112385
112263
249462
248682
217945
224245
215276
217946
224249
224982
62120

40279

55506

56209

196486
234309
195340
195343
213365
236677
230153
220356
229688
236373
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9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT

GOODFELLAS LIC 292 NY

HONEY BADGERS LIC 44 MA
HONEY BADGERS LIC 44 MA
HONEY BADGERS LIC 44 MA
HONEY BADGERS LIC 44 MA
HONEY BADGERS LIC 44 MA
HONEY BADGERS LIC 44 MA
HONEY BADGERS LIC 44 MA
HONEY BADGERS LIC 44 MA

| TOUCH MY FELT LIC 94 ONT

| TOUCH MY FELT LIC 94 ONT

| TOUCH MY FELT LIC 94 ONT

| TOUCH MY FELT LIC 94 ONT

| TOUCH MY FELT LIC 94 ONT

| TOUCH MY FELT LIC 94 ONT

| TOUCH MY FELT LIC 94 ONT

| TOUCH MY FELT LIC 94 ONT
MAINE TAP 9 LIC 253 ME

MAINE TAP 9 LIC 253 ME

MAINE TAP 9 LIC 253 ME

MAINE TAP 9 LIC 253 ME

MAINE TAP 9 LIC 253 ME

MAINE TAP 9 LIC 253 ME

MAINE TAP 9 LIC 253 ME
MARYSVILLE BEST LIC 392 OH
MARYSVILLE BEST LIC 392 OH
MARYSVILLE BEST LIC 392 OH
MARYSVILLE BEST LIC 392 OH
MARYSVILLE BEST LIC 392 OH
MARYSVILLE BEST LIC 392 OH
MARYSVILLE BEST LIC 392 OH
MILFORD BALL BUSTERS LIC 44 MA
MILFORD BALL BUSTERS LIC 44 MA
MILFORD BALL BUSTERS LIC 44 MA
MILFORD BALL BUSTERS LIC 44 MA
MILFORD BALL BUSTERS LIC 44 MA
MILFORD BALL BUSTERS LIC 44 MA
MILFORD BALL BUSTERS LIC 44 MA
MIXED BAG OF TRICKS LIC 301 FL
MIXED BAG OF TRICKS LIC 301 FL
MIXED BAG OF TRICKS LIC 301 FL
MIXED BAG OF TRICKS LIC 301 FL
MIXED BAG OF TRICKS LIC 301 FL
MIXED BAG OF TRICKS LIC 301 FL
MIXED BAG OF TRICKS LIC 301 FL
MIXED BAG OF TRICKS LIC 301 FL
NO DRAMA LIC 292 NY

NO DRAMA LIC 292 NY

NO DRAMA LIC 292 NY

Long Island TAP Suffolk
Worcester County TAP
Worcester County TAP
Worcester County TAP
Worcester County TAP
Worcester County TAP
Worcester County TAP
Worcester County TAP
Worcester County TAP
TAP Canada

TAP Canada

TAP Canada

TAP Canada

TAP Canada

TAP Canada

TAP Canada

TAP Canada

Maine TAP

Maine TAP

Maine TAP

Maine TAP

Maine TAP

Maine TAP

Maine TAP

North Central Ohio Tap
North Central Ohio Tap
North Central Ohio Tap
North Central Ohio Tap
North Central Ohio Tap
North Central Ohio Tap
North Central Ohio Tap
Worcester County TAP
Worcester County TAP
Worcester County TAP
Worcester County TAP
Worcester County TAP
Worcester County TAP
Worcester County TAP
Bay Area TAP

Bay Area TAP

Bay Area TAP

Bay Area TAP

Bay Area TAP

Bay Area TAP

Bay Area TAP

Bay Area TAP

Long Island TAP Suffolk
Long Island TAP Suffolk
Long Island TAP Suffolk

292
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
253
253
253
253
253
253
253
392
392
392
392
392
392
392
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
292
292
292

VIK SINGH

CHARLES BEEBE
STEVE CUNNINGHAM
KEVIN FELIX

JAMES HERON
THOMAS KALIS
JOHN LAFLAMME
paul mcgann

DEREK PAQUETTE
PAUL BRAZIL
MORGAN GALLANT
JIM HENDRY

LAURA LANDRIDGE
CRAIG LEGAULT
NEIL MACINTYRE
BRANDON MCKEE
MARK PETERNEL
CHAD BAZINET
AUSTIN HANSON
COREY HANSON
BEN HARVEY

JIM LANGLAIS
GARRY NICKERSON
STEVE OVERLOCK
SHAWN FLINT

DAVID HICKEY
DEBRA HICKEY
WILLIAM MCDONALD
KELLIE RAPP
ROBERT SCHABER
TIM WAMPLER
KEVIN BUCO

MARK GARRETT
MICHAEL GIGUERE
NATHANIEL HARLOW
DAN MARINO
KRISTEN MARINO
KANE ROGERS
JOHN 'OOPSIE' CAMPBELL
RODNEY FONTAINE
ROBERT 'CURLY' LEWIS
CAMERON MOFIELD
EDDIE "FAST EDDIE" SHARPE
MICHAEL WELLS
VICTORIA WELLS
TRENTON WHITE
CHUCK BOWMAN
EDWIN HUGH
MATTHEW HUGH

223610
242509
240421
240331
242954
240620
240419
244118
240814
196070
35987

240140
241765
220276
227679
218222
202869
262382
243519
243479
234979
239757
243601
271672
249842
249772
249782
249592
249912
249572
70983

240424
240329
242511
240423
240568
240330
240425
215272
231557
215276
233248
224982
229725
229694
233250
228262
225799
244592
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9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT

NO DRAMA LIC 292 NY
NO DRAMA LIC 292 NY
NO DRAMA LIC 292 NY
NO DRAMA LIC 292 NY

NO DRAMA LIC 292 NY

OFF CONSTANTLY LIC 365 FL
OFF CONSTANTLY LIC 365 FL
OFF CONSTANTLY LIC 365 FL
OFF CONSTANTLY LIC 365 FL
OFF CONSTANTLY LIC 365 FL
OFF CONSTANTLY LIC 365 FL
OFF CONSTANTLY LIC 365 FL
OFF CONSTANTLY LIC 365 FL

PHILLY DREAM TEAM
PHILLY DREAM TEAM
PHILLY DREAM TEAM
PHILLY DREAM TEAM
PHILLY DREAM TEAM
PHILLY DREAM TEAM
PHILLY DREAM TEAM
PHILLY DREAM TEAM
RIVERBOAT MISFITS
RIVERBOAT MISFITS
RIVERBOAT MISFITS
RIVERBOAT MISFITS
RIVERBOAT MISFITS
RIVERBOAT MISFITS
RIVERBOAT MISFITS
RIVERBOAT MISFITS

LIC 328 PA
LIC 328 PA
LIC 328 PA
LIC 328 PA
LIC 328 PA
LIC 328 PA
LIC 328 PA
LIC 328 PA
LIC 338 PA
LIC 338 PA
LIC 338 PA
LIC 338 PA
LIC 338 PA
LIC 338 PA
LIC 338 PA
LIC 338 PA

SAVEMETHES LIC 187 PA
SAVEMETHES LIC 187 PA
SAVEMETHES LIC 187 PA
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STRICT-9 LIC 44 MA
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Long Island TAP Suffolk
Long Island TAP Suffolk
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Long Island TAP Suffolk
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West Coast TAP

West Coast TAP

West Coast TAP

West Coast TAP

West Coast TAP

West Coast TAP

West Coast TAP
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Philly TAP

Philly TAP

Philly TAP

Philly TAP

Philly TAP

Philly TAP

Philly TAP

Philly TAP

Rack'em Up TAP
Rack'em Up TAP
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Rack'em Up TAP
Rack'em Up TAP
Rack'em Up TAP
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Worcester County TAP

292
292
292
292
292
365
365
365
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328
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328
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338
338
338
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187
187
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187
187
187
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44

44
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44

44
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EDGAR LEE
GEORGE MUNOZ
MICHAEL RAUCH
TOM RYAN

WALTER SHOELERMANN

JAMES ADAMS
JENNIFER ADAMS
JOHN HARE
SHANNON JONES

TODD 'CHAMP' LOVEJOY
GEORGE PLEICKHARDT

AL SCHILLER
JOHNA YOULIO
ERICA ALLAN
JERRY DUNNE
BRIAN JOANNI
JAMES KALLAS
JOHN MULLIGAN
FRANK SICILIA
JEREMY STACY
OWEN STACY

BEN GALLAGHER
CONNIE GALLAGHER
KYLE NEWMAN
DEREK SCHWAGER
DONALD SMITH
GREGORY SPITLER
VICTORIA SPITLER
JIM YOST

EDWIN DEJESUS
TIM DENNIS

JAMES DOELLINGER
MATT HAGY

JEFF JANOSCHAK
TIM RETTEW
BENJAMIN RIFE
TOM SPECE

RICKY COBURN
JOSEPH DASILVA
ANDREW DECAROLIS
STEVEN GREGOIRE
BARBARA MENG
BRIAN MORRISON
HOPE TREMBLAY
RICHARD VALLEE
RICK BARRETTE
TUAN (HENRY) DANG
ANDY DECOLLIBUS
DAVID ERICKSON

231877
268712
226916
235058
236373
240720
240616
241270
262452
217946
241272
244108
263422
233697
228098
223878
61822
233694
224111
226319
279642
236927
22792
26572
237658
195340
16584
60169
52889
45587
27650
47660
67469
20159
57252
54167
206513
251282
251612
251232
251322
52861
251222
251252
240515
20860
236619
240414
231001
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STRICT-9 LIC 44 MA
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THE FORCE LIC 345 NY
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THE LUCKY 9 LIC 44 MA
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TOTAL CHAOS LIC 187 PA
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VISTA LANES LIC 374 NY
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VISTA LANES LIC 374 NY
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WE'LL BE YOUR HUCKLEBERRY
WE'LL BE YOUR HUCKLEBERRY
WE'LL BE YOUR HUCKLEBERRY
WE'LL BE YOUR HUCKLEBERRY
WE'LL BE YOUR HUCKLEBERRY
WE'LL BE YOUR HUCKLEBERRY
WE'LL BE YOUR HUCKLEBERRY
WE'LL BE YOUR HUCKLEBERRY
WELL TRAVELLED LIC 294 NY
WELL TRAVELLED LIC 294 NY
WELL TRAVELLED LIC 294 NY
WELL TRAVELLED LIC 294 NY
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LIC 157 NJ
LIC 157 NJ
LIC 157 NJ
LIC 157 NJ
LIC 157 NJ
LIC 157 NJ
LIC 157 NJ
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Worcester County TAP 44
Worcester County TAP 44
Worcester County TAP 44
Worcester County TAP 44

Capital Area TAP 345
Capital Area TAP 345
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Worcester County TAP 44
Worcester County TAP 44
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Keystone 2 TAP 187
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The Greater Mohawk Valley 374
The Greater Mohawk Valley 374
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Tap Of North Jersey 157
Tap Of North Jersey 157
Tap Of North Jersey 157
Tap Of North Jersey 157
Tap Of North Jersey 157
Tap Of North Jersey 157
Tap Of North Jersey 157
Tap Of North Jersey 157
Empire State TAP 294
Empire State TAP 294
Empire State TAP 294
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STEVEN GREGOIRE
DEREK PAQUETTE
RICHARD TARLAIAN
SHAWN TEVIS
CHRIS CONOVER
TOM DORY

CINDY GAYLORD
LISA O'BRIEN
TERRY O'BRIEN
DONNA SICHAK
BRIAN TRINCI
NORM VERNON
RALPH CATON
TONY CHARCHAFLIAH
DAVID COLBETH
DAVID COLBETH
ANDY DECOLLIBUS
MARK GARRETT
JERRY KELLER
TIMOTHY NOONAN
DENNIS CHALFANT
SUE DELLA ROVA
MIKE HADAWAY
JOSEPH LAHR
CLINTON MURRAY
JEFF PRY

DIANE SCHULTZ
JOSH SLEEGER
CHRIS BURLEIGH
JIMMY JOHNSON
JIMMY KING

CODY PERKINS
SARAH PRESTON
GREG SCIALDONE
ANDREA SCOTT
WAYNE STUCKEY
DENNIS FELICIANO JR
CHRIS KEMP

KEVIN KEMP

AL LEWIS

ARTHUR LOPEZ
NICK RESTIVO

STEPHEN RICHARDSON SR.

CHRIS TAORMINA
LARRY FARRELL
KEVIN GRANSBURY
CATHERINE LANG
FRANK LANG
RACHEL LANG

251322
240814
251362
244231
233689
267652
262422
268902
268912
233383
233184
235488
240413
267622
240410
240418
240414
240329
245462
234645
10194

206389
71000

199948
26087

46091

206396
53660

258362
248882
248872
258232
257562
257782
257742
257752
50747

47164

57526

240679
270592
47170

49573

48545

217242
213569
219703
213475
213476
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9 BALL DREAM TEAM EVENT
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WELL TRAVELLED LIC 294 NY
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Empire State TAP
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Capital Area TAP
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Capital Area TAP
Capital Area TAP
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294
294
294
345
345
345
345
345
345
345
345

JOEL MOYER
JOHN SHATTELL
MICHAEL TRITTO
CHRIS CONOVER
MICHAEL HARRIS
KYLE KELLY

JOE MALINOWSKI
JOHN METZ
STEVE MITCHELL
ASHLEE TRINCI
BRIAN TRINCI

213559
213560
213474
233689
233915
234864
266982
233415
266972
233183
233184
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